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1     Gregory Crowther       M 19-39      0/474    5:20       16:32
2     Adam Cholewin          M 19-39      0/474    5:25       16:49
3     Jason Relph            M 19-39      0/474    5:29       16:59
4     David Kornfield        M 19-39      1/474    5:31       17:07
5     Kevin Hall             M 19-39      2/474    5:36       17:21
6     Dan Edmonds            M 19-39      3/474    5:39       17:31
7     Calvin Mingione        M 19-39      4/474    5:40       17:33
8     Brian Watkins          M 19-39      5/474    5:40       17:33
9     Bryan Eastes           M 19-39      6/474    5:43       17:42
10    Keith Beasley          M 19-39      7/474    5:45       17:49
11    Michael Pritchard      M 40-59      1/101    5:47       17:57
12    Joshua Weewie          M 19-39      8/474    5:52       18:11
13    Erik Doran             M 19-39      9/474    5:52       18:12
14    Somer Kreisman         F 19-39      0/801    5:55       18:20
15    Ryan Zentz             M 19-39     10/474    6:00       18:37
16    Michael Turk           M 19-39     11/474    6:00       18:37
17    Kevin Ryan             M 19-39     12/474    6:05       18:51
18    Adam Clatong           M 19-39     13/474    6:08       19:01
19    Kirk Sall              M 40-59      2/101    6:11       19:09
20    Cathleen Knutson       F 19-39      0/801    6:14       19:19
21    John Gardner           M 19-39     14/474    6:15       19:21
22    Benjamin Mathewson     M 19-39     15/474    6:15       19:23
23    Alex Farnand           M 19-39     16/474    6:16       19:26
24    Zach Parker            M 19-39     17/474    6:17       19:29
25    Jim McGowan            M 19-39     18/474    6:18       19:31
26    Billy Thompson         M 19-39     19/474    6:18       19:32
27    Jack Lally             M 19-39     20/474    6:19       19:36
28    Ken Waldo              M 19-39     21/474    6:20       19:38
29    Scott Jensen           M 19-39     22/474    6:21       19:40
30    Dil Thiagarajan        M 01-12       1/17    6:21       19:42
31    Chris Brennan          M 19-39     23/474    6:22       19:43
32    Adrienne Salzwedel     F 19-39      0/801    6:22       19:45
33    Robert Forys           M 19-39     24/474    6:23       19:46
34    Meg Gayman             F 19-39      1/801    6:25       19:54
35    Bruce Deakyne          M 19-39     25/474    6:26       19:57
36    Andrew Davidson        M 19-39     26/474    6:27       19:59
37    Gus Melngle            M 19-39     27/474    6:27       20:00
38    Roger Sherwood         M 19-39     28/474    6:28       20:02
39    Vlad Schmidt           M 40-59      3/101    6:29       20:07
40    Sydnie Heberling       F 19-39      2/801    6:31       20:11
41    Emma Jornlin           F 19-39      3/801    6:31       20:12
42    Douglas Maurer         M 40-59      4/101    6:34       20:22
43    Michael Pomerleau      M 19-39     29/474    6:35       20:23
44    Brent Turner           M 40-59      5/101    6:36       20:27
45    Chad Boran             M 40-59      6/101    6:36       20:29
46    Jonathan Evarts        M 19-39     30/474    6:36       20:29
47    Charles Forbes         M 40-59      7/101    6:36       20:29
48    Josh Wetzler           M 19-39     31/474    6:38       20:35
49    Jake Voigt             M 19-39     32/474    6:39       20:37
50    Matthew Lankowski      M 19-39     33/474    6:41       20:43
51    Sarah Anderson         F 19-39      4/801    6:42       20:46
52    Julie Glade            F 19-39      5/801    6:42       20:47
53    Craig Schoenberg       M 19-39     34/474    6:43       20:48
54    Alexis Manns           F 13-18       1/30    6:43       20:50
55    Ramon Wood             M 19-39     35/474    6:44       20:53
56    Richard Lander         M 19-39     36/474    6:45       20:55
57    Jeff Roesner           M 19-39     37/474    6:47       21:01
58    Chase Gibson           M 19-39     38/474    6:47       21:03
59    Jeff Paulus            M 40-59      8/101    6:48       21:04
60    Robyn Broker           F 19-39      6/801    6:48       21:04
61    Suzanne Schmidt        F 19-39      7/801    6:48       21:06
62    Nate Mignone           M 19-39     39/474    6:50       21:11
63    Joshua Prewitt         M 19-39     40/474    6:51       21:13
64    Michael Viola          M 19-39     41/474    6:53       21:21
65    Kenda Super            F 19-39      8/801    6:55       21:26
66    Anna Hill              F 13-18       2/30    6:57       21:33
67    Kurt Williams          M 19-39     42/474    6:58       21:36
68    Don Carroll            M 40-59      9/101    6:59       21:38
69    Timmus Paul            M 40-59     10/101    6:59       21:39
70    Jacob Rosok            M 19-39     43/474    7:01       21:45
71    Eric Tilley            M 19-39     44/474    7:01       21:45
72    Timothy Lusk           M 40-59     11/101    7:02       21:48
73    Colin Griffiths        M 19-39     45/474    7:03       21:50
74    Barbie Young           F 40-59      1/141    7:03       21:51
75    John Gayman            M 19-39     46/474    7:04       21:53
76    J Gregory Kline        M 40-59     12/101    7:04       21:55
77    Jeff Eckart            M 19-39     47/474    7:05       21:57
78    Robbie Kendrick        M 13-18        1/9    7:07       22:03
79    Val Pingree            M 00-00       1/15    7:08       22:07
80    Jaysen Patao           M 19-39     48/474    7:08       22:08
81    Sonia Mariano          F 19-39      9/801    7:09       22:11
82    Jason Nelson           M 19-39     49/474    7:10       22:12
83    Brian Beck             M 19-39     50/474    7:10       22:12
84    Warren Scott           M 19-39     51/474    7:10       22:13
85    Miles Huntly           M 19-39     52/474    7:11       22:16
86    Ryan Anke              M 19-39     53/474    7:11       22:17
87    Brian Gish             M 19-39     54/474    7:11       22:17
88    Hunter Jones           M 19-39     55/474    7:13       22:21
89    Jeramie Rivale         M 19-39     56/474    7:13       22:22
90    Maureen Broderick      F 19-39     10/801    7:14       22:25
91    Joshua Chavez          M 19-39     57/474    7:14       22:25
92    Shane Binder           M 19-39     58/474    7:15       22:27
93    Ayesha Misquith        F 19-39     11/801    7:15       22:28
94    Aaron Globerman        M 19-39     59/474    7:15       22:29
95    John Lambert           M 19-39     60/474    7:15       22:29
96    Andrew Golembewski     M 19-39     61/474    7:15       22:30
97    Sean Leffard           M 19-39     62/474    7:18       22:39
98    Christine Parker       F 19-39     12/801    7:19       22:42
99    Sara Wrightman         F 19-39     13/801    7:20       22:43
100   Mattson Mathey         M 19-39     63/474    7:20       22:45
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101   Maximilian Barrows     M 19-39     64/474    7:21       22:47
102   Gabe Petersen          M 19-39     65/474    7:21       22:47
103   Murray Kahn            M 40-59     13/101    7:21       22:48
104   Brittany Herring       F 19-39     14/801    7:21       22:48
105   Steve Hamilton         M 40-59     14/101    7:21       22:48
106   Kara Pegram            F 19-39     15/801    7:22       22:49
107   Brad Opsahl            M 19-39     66/474    7:22       22:50
108   Porter Bratten         M 19-39     67/474    7:22       22:51
109   Derrek Mantzke         M 19-39     68/474    7:22       22:51
110   Jacob Montgomery       M 19-39     69/474    7:24       22:55
111   Daniel Flahiff         M 40-59     15/101    7:24       22:57
112   Stephen Bucheit        M 19-39     70/474    7:25       22:58
113   Ryan McDonald          M 19-39     71/474    7:25       22:58
114   James Norwood          M 19-39     72/474    7:25       22:59
115   Curtis Martin          M 00-00       2/15    7:25       22:59
116   Michael Balam          M 19-39     73/474    7:26       23:03
117   Heather Vanderbilt     F 19-39     16/801    7:27       23:05
118   Vu Vo                  M 19-39     74/474    7:28       23:10
119   Adam Pearce            M 19-39     75/474    7:29       23:13
120   Annabelle Allen        F 19-39     17/801    7:30       23:14
121   Michael Afruma         M 19-39     76/474    7:30       23:16
122   Emma Jordan            F 01-12       1/24    7:31       23:18
123   Jeff Lechtanski        M 40-59     16/101    7:31       23:19
124   Brian McManus          M 00-00       3/15    7:32       23:20
125   Brandon Lindley        M 19-39     77/474    7:32       23:20
126   Adam Shier             M 19-39     78/474    7:32       23:21
127   Carrie Atwood          F 19-39     18/801    7:33       23:23
128   Dre Skofstad           F 40-59      2/141    7:33       23:24
129   Dean Lipke             M 40-59     17/101    7:34       23:27
130   Marvel Rotness         M 40-59     18/101    7:34       23:27
131   Brian Groenig          M 19-39     79/474    7:34       23:28
132   Erica Pitcavage        F 19-39     19/801    7:34       23:28
133   Ben Donovan            M 19-39     80/474    7:34       23:28
134   Daniel Mendez          M 19-39     81/474    7:35       23:32
135   Anita Manns            F 40-59      3/141    7:36       23:33
136   Sara Galer             F 19-39     20/801    7:36       23:35
137   Jared Keirn            M 19-39     82/474    7:37       23:36
138   Scott Berkley          M 19-39     83/474    7:38       23:41
139   Matt Fournier          M 19-39     84/474    7:39       23:42
140   Colin Monaghan         M 19-39     85/474    7:39       23:42
141   Rich Lowenberg         M 19-39     86/474    7:39       23:43
142   Michael Smith          M 19-39     87/474    7:39       23:44
143   Emiko Mar              F 19-39     21/801    7:41       23:48
144   Patrick Esser          M 00-00       4/15    7:41       23:50
145   Amanda Pettas          F 19-39     22/801    7:41       23:50
146   Alison Fischer         F 19-39     23/801    7:42       23:51
147   Karen Craddick         F 19-39     24/801    7:42       23:52
148   Marissa Lyons          F 19-39     25/801    7:42       23:52
149   Matt Buechler          M 19-39     88/474    7:42       23:52
150   Unknown Partic. 1937   M 00-00       5/15    7:42       23:53
151   Erin Osbane            F 19-39     26/801    7:42       23:53
152   Sarah Chan             F 19-39     27/801    7:43       23:56
153   Stephen O'Connor       M 19-39     89/474    7:43       23:56
154   Tyler Goodnight        M 19-39     90/474    7:44       23:59
155   Louis Caldwell         M 19-39     91/474    7:45       24:00
156   Joel Seaton            M 19-39     92/474    7:45       24:01
157   Sean Galloway          M 19-39     93/474    7:46       24:06
158   Scott Evans            M 19-39     94/474    7:47       24:08
159   Andrew Spencer         M 19-39     95/474    7:47       24:09
160   Sid Thiagarajan        M 01-12       2/17    7:48       24:11
161   Benjamin Runge         M 19-39     96/474    7:48       24:11
162   Erik Madden            M 19-39     97/474    7:48       24:11
163   Sara Eisner            F 19-39     28/801    7:48       24:11
164   Joe Dobner             M 19-39     98/474    7:49       24:13
165   Nick Stoick            M 19-39     99/474    7:49       24:13
166   Anna Gaskill           F 19-39     29/801    7:49       24:13
167   Joy Fodge              F 19-39     30/801    7:49       24:14
168   Kyle Dalan             M 19-39    100/474    7:49       24:15
169   Ben Gaskill            M 19-39    101/474    7:49       24:15
170   Adan Jauregui          M 19-39    102/474    7:50       24:16
171   David Nichols          M 19-39    103/474    7:50       24:16
172   Danielle Depew         F 19-39     31/801    7:50       24:16
173   Jeanine Stewart        F 19-39     32/801    7:50       24:16
174   Troxell Pautler        M 19-39    104/474    7:50       24:17
175   Jadyn Edwards          F 01-12       2/24    7:50       24:17
176   Ruth Harbaugh          F 19-39     33/801    7:50       24:17
177   Ryan Seguin            M 19-39    105/474    7:50       24:17
178   Alyssa Michaels        F 19-39     34/801    7:50       24:18
179   Mark Colthurst         M 19-39    106/474    7:51       24:19
180   Reid Winkler           M 40-59     19/101    7:51       24:21
181   Michael Vance          M 19-39    107/474    7:51       24:21
182   Amelia Best            F 13-18       3/30    7:52       24:23
183   Will Preston           M 19-39    108/474    7:52       24:23
184   Rosie McDonagh         F 13-18       4/30    7:52       24:24
185   Megan Fu               F 13-18       5/30    7:52       24:24
186   Scott Venn             M 19-39    109/474    7:52       24:24
187   Donavon Estes          M 19-39    110/474    7:53       24:25
188   Ryan Morse             M 19-39    111/474    7:53       24:25
189   Sammy Vowles           F 13-18       6/30    7:53       24:25
190   Abby Tish              F 13-18       7/30    7:53       24:27
191   Chase Jackson          M 19-39    112/474    7:53       24:27
192   Isabel Lorenz          F 13-18       8/30    7:54       24:28
193   Marshall Yin           M 19-39    113/474    7:54       24:28
194   Shannon McDonough      F 19-39     35/801    7:54       24:28
195   Jared Murray           M 19-39    114/474    7:54       24:28
196   Daniel Byah            M 19-39    115/474    7:54       24:29
197   Brian Reed             M 19-39    116/474    7:54       24:30
198   Sean Carlson           M 19-39    117/474    7:55       24:33
199   Levin Stevens          M 19-39    118/474    7:56       24:36
200   Ben Trout              M 19-39    119/474    7:56       24:36
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201   Mike Nowak             M 19-39    120/474    7:56       24:37
202   Lauren Meany           F 13-18       9/30    7:57       24:38
203   Colette Moon           F 19-39     36/801    7:57       24:39
204   Peter Conerly          M 19-39    121/474    7:58       24:41
205   Zoe Allen              F 19-39     37/801    7:58       24:41
206   Quinn Pacini           M 19-39    122/474    7:58       24:42
207   Riley Mahler           M 19-39    123/474    7:58       24:43
208   Phil Giammarino        M 19-39    124/474    7:59       24:45
209   Maria Laporte          F 19-39     38/801    7:59       24:46
210   Matt Kendrick          M 01-12       3/17    8:00       24:47
211   Sydney Meany           F 13-18      10/30    8:00       24:47
212   Stephen Phillips       M 19-39    125/474    8:00       24:47
213   Daniel Robben          M 19-39    126/474    8:00       24:47
214   Adrian Tellez          M 19-39    127/474    8:00       24:47
215   Brenna Brown           F 19-39     39/801    8:01       24:51
216   Katey Merrick          F 19-39     40/801    8:01       24:52
217   Danny Hartnell         M 19-39    128/474    8:03       24:56
218   Eleanor Vail           F 13-18      11/30    8:03       24:56
219   Onie Greiling          F 19-39     41/801    8:03       24:57
220   Matt Enders            M 19-39    129/474    8:04       25:00
221   Sterling Eckard        M 19-39    130/474    8:04       25:01
222   Alejandro Avendano     M 19-39    131/474    8:05       25:02
223   Christian Navas        M 19-39    132/474    8:05       25:03
224   Megan Johnson          F 19-39     42/801    8:05       25:03
225   Kelly Spangler         M 40-59     20/101    8:06       25:06
226   Cyril Delgado          M 19-39    133/474    8:06       25:07
227   Bryan Rivard           M 19-39    134/474    8:06       25:08
228   Heather McLaughlin     F 40-59      4/141    8:07       25:11
229   Sydnie Taylor          F 19-39     43/801    8:08       25:12
230   Juan Chavez            M 19-39    135/474    8:08       25:13
231   Cynthia Chavez         F 19-39     44/801    8:08       25:14
232   Sean Cappello          M 19-39    136/474    8:08       25:14
233   Kevin Pham             M 19-39    137/474    8:10       25:18
234   Andrew McConkey        M 19-39    138/474    8:10       25:18
235   Evan Forys             M 13-18        2/9    8:10       25:18
236   Pasha Rabizadeh        M 19-39    139/474    8:10       25:19
237   Nathan Lam             M 19-39    140/474    8:10       25:19
238   Nikolas Becker         M 13-18        3/9    8:10       25:19
239   Evelyn Owen            F 19-39     45/801    8:11       25:21
240   Steven Kwan            M 19-39    141/474    8:12       25:24
241   Jason Smith            M 19-39    142/474    8:12       25:25
242   Trenton Jeffery        M 19-39    143/474    8:13       25:27
243   Caroline Brown         F 19-39     46/801    8:14       25:30
244   Jennifer Cohee         F 19-39     47/801    8:14       25:31
245   Jared Daugherty        M 19-39    144/474    8:14       25:31
246   Melanie Staley         F 19-39     48/801    8:14       25:31
247   Liz Hood               F 19-39     49/801    8:15       25:33
248   Tanar Dial             M 19-39    145/474    8:15       25:33
249   Patrick Lee            M 19-39    146/474    8:15       25:34
250   Stephen Pallaria       M 19-39    147/474    8:15       25:34
251   Rob Kendrick           M 19-39    148/474    8:15       25:34
252   Nathan Smitha          M 19-39    149/474    8:15       25:35
253   Christine Harstad      F 19-39     50/801    8:15       25:35
254   Jonathon Doucet        M 19-39    150/474    8:15       25:35
255   Justin Bryneson        M 19-39    151/474    8:15       25:35
256   Kristin Shaver         F 19-39     51/801    8:15       25:36
257   Jordan Leppert         M 19-39    152/474    8:16       25:38
258   Heidi Hopen-Wright     F 40-59      5/141    8:17       25:40
259   Steven Roloff          M 19-39    153/474    8:17       25:41
260   Katy Afruma            F 19-39     52/801    8:18       25:44
261   Paul Nitsch            F 19-39     53/801    8:18       25:45
262   Seth Zippel            M 19-39    154/474    8:19       25:46
263   Valorie Erhardt        F 19-39     54/801    8:19       25:46
264   Laura Zippel           F 19-39     55/801    8:19       25:46
265   Jamie Slagel           F 19-39     56/801    8:19       25:47
266   Jacquelyn Phillips     F 19-39     57/801    8:19       25:47
267   Michael Cannon         M 13-18        4/9    8:19       25:48
268   Melanie Henninger      F 19-39     58/801    8:20       25:49
269   Melissa Leith          F 19-39     59/801    8:20       25:50
270   Lauren Acoba           F 19-39     60/801    8:20       25:50
271   Ramon Acoba            M 19-39    155/474    8:20       25:50
272   Brian Miller           M 19-39    156/474    8:20       25:51
273   Curtis Sienkiewich     M 19-39    157/474    8:21       25:52
274   Anthony Singleton      M 19-39    158/474    8:21       25:52
275   Tim Krieger            M 19-39    159/474    8:21       25:54
276   Laree Holcomb          F 19-39     61/801    8:21       25:54
277   Jacquelin Duerr        F 19-39     62/801    8:21       25:54
278   Errol Holcomb          M 19-39    160/474    8:22       25:55
279   David Schiesse         M 19-39    161/474    8:22       25:57
280   Courtney Watkins       F 19-39     63/801    8:23       25:58
281   Reid Edwards           M 19-39    162/474    8:23       25:59
282   Jeff Williams          M 19-39    163/474    8:23       25:59
283   Gregory Beitler        M 19-39    164/474    8:23       26:00
284   Daniel Daley           M 19-39    165/474    8:24       26:01
285   Leo Moyer              M 19-39    166/474    8:24       26:01
286   Karen Anderson         F 19-39     64/801    8:24       26:01
287   Dede Brockman          F 19-39     65/801    8:24       26:02
288   Cindy Mueller          F 40-59      6/141    8:24       26:03
289   Evan Gibson            M 19-39    167/474    8:24       26:03
290   Jordan Thompson        M 19-39    168/474    8:24       26:03
291   Nguyen Nguyen          M 19-39    169/474    8:25       26:05
292   Diana Spencer          F 19-39     66/801    8:25       26:07
293   Trudy Philip           F 19-39     67/801    8:25       26:07
294   Candy Roloff           F 19-39     68/801    8:26       26:10
295   Simone Sellers         F 19-39     69/801    8:26       26:10
296   Jordan Vestal          M 19-39    170/474    8:27       26:11
297   Nicholas Klein         M 19-39    171/474    8:27       26:13
298   Kevin Morimoto         M 40-59     21/101    8:27       26:13
299   Trevor Nau             M 13-18        5/9    8:27       26:13
300   Nicholas Reagan Hartma M 19-39    172/474    8:29       26:19
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301   Tyler Newland          M 19-39    173/474    8:30       26:21
302   Jan Michael Pearson    F 19-39     70/801    8:30       26:21
303   James Peay             M 40-59     22/101    8:30       26:21
304   Staci Geiselman        F 40-59      7/141    8:30       26:22
305   Brittany Hartman       F 19-39     71/801    8:31       26:23
306   Shelby Schroeder       F 19-39     72/801    8:31       26:23
307   Kevin Rivard           M 19-39    174/474    8:31       26:23
308   Justin Whitaker        M 19-39    175/474    8:31       26:24
309   Erin Boas              F 19-39     73/801    8:32       26:26
310   Emily Lofstedt         F 19-39     74/801    8:32       26:26
311   Stephen Wong           M 19-39    176/474    8:32       26:27
312   Cody Moss              M 19-39    177/474    8:32       26:28
313   Janet Schneider        F 19-39     75/801    8:32       26:28
314   Ryan Ewing             M 19-39    178/474    8:32       26:28
315   Joey Diedrick          M 19-39    179/474    8:32       26:28
316   Joshua Klein           M 19-39    180/474    8:33       26:30
317   Farah Davoodi          F 19-39     76/801    8:33       26:30
318   Jim Inoue              M 19-39    181/474    8:33       26:30
319   Brian Domini           M 19-39    182/474    8:33       26:31
320   Hilary Paris           F 19-39     77/801    8:34       26:32
321   Jeri Collins           F 19-39     78/801    8:34       26:33
322   Julie Shaw             F 19-39     79/801    8:34       26:34
323   Greg James             M 40-59     23/101    8:34       26:34
324   Matthew Reis           M 19-39    183/474    8:34       26:34
325   Crissy House           F 40-59      8/141    8:35       26:35
326   John Vu                M 19-39    184/474    8:36       26:40
327   Jesse Weewie           M 19-39    185/474    8:36       26:41
328   David Cox              M 19-39    186/474    8:37       26:42
329   Kristina Young         F 19-39     80/801    8:37       26:43
330   Tom Vail               M 40-59     24/101    8:37       26:44
331   Christopher Chase      M 19-39    187/474    8:38       26:45
332   Jeffrey Hay            M 40-59     25/101    8:38       26:45
333   Holly Tracy            F 19-39     81/801    8:38       26:46
334   Ronald Antonio         M 19-39    188/474    8:38       26:47
335   Sean Zuclich           M 19-39    189/474    8:39       26:48
336   Brian Dahlquist        M 19-39    190/474    8:39       26:48
337   Jen Cox                F 19-39     82/801    8:39       26:49
338   Jake Sparling          M 19-39    191/474    8:40       26:52
339   Alicia Maddox          F 19-39     83/801    8:40       26:52
340   John Burgess           M 40-59     26/101    8:40       26:53
341   Tim Castro             M 19-39    192/474    8:40       26:53
342   Brian Carruthers       M 19-39    193/474    8:40       26:53
343   Jordan Lebaron         M 19-39    194/474    8:40       26:53
344   Lauren Koellermeier    F 19-39     84/801    8:41       26:54
345   David Siljee           M 19-39    195/474    8:41       26:54
346   Camille Hutchens       F 19-39     85/801    8:41       26:55
347   Robert Wright          M 40-59     27/101    8:41       26:56
348   Cory Yalowicki         M 19-39    196/474    8:41       26:56
349   Eleanor Kirtley        F 19-39     86/801    8:42       26:57
350   Margaux Lovell         F 19-39     87/801    8:42       26:57
351   Amy Danberg            F 19-39     88/801    8:42       26:57
352   Aaron Ackler           M 19-39    197/474    8:42       26:58
353   Travis Wright          M 19-39    198/474    8:42       26:59
354   Nicole Ralston         F 19-39     89/801    8:42       26:59
355   Liliana Hunter         F 19-39     90/801    8:43       27:02
356   David Kirtley          M 19-39    199/474    8:43       27:02
357   Kate Armstrong         F 13-18      12/30    8:44       27:04
358   Troy Edwards           M 19-39    200/474    8:44       27:04
359   Meredith Barrett       F 19-39     91/801    8:44       27:04
360   Jonathan Schubart      M 19-39    201/474    8:44       27:04
361   Sue Armstrong          F 40-59      9/141    8:44       27:04
362   Stephen Kamnetz        M 19-39    202/474    8:44       27:05
363   Albert Oestriecher     M 19-39    203/474    8:44       27:05
364   Doug Barnes            M 19-39    204/474    8:44       27:05
365   Theresa Sippel         F 19-39     92/801    8:44       27:05
366   Kelsey Hobbs           F 19-39     93/801    8:44       27:05
367   Alex Jones             M 19-39    205/474    8:45       27:06
368   Sarah Brogden-Thome    F 19-39     94/801    8:45       27:06
369   Kathryn Donovan        F 19-39     95/801    8:45       27:06
370   Nate Ziemkowski        M 19-39    206/474    8:45       27:06
371   Katie Cammilleri       F 19-39     96/801    8:45       27:07
372   Jeremy Davis           M 19-39    207/474    8:45       27:07
373   Angela Jensen          F 19-39     97/801    8:45       27:07
374   Heather Heck           F 19-39     98/801    8:45       27:08
375   Santos Flores          F 19-39     99/801    8:45       27:08
376   John Pettas            M 60-99       1/10    8:46       27:10
377   Julianne Peeling       F 19-39    100/801    8:46       27:11
378   Kelly Garcia           M 19-39    208/474    8:46       27:12
379   Rachel Goldberger      F 00-00       1/12    8:46       27:12
380   Josiah Matuszewski     M 19-39    209/474    8:46       27:12
381   Robert Chavez          M 19-39    210/474    8:47       27:13
382   Amanda Gosney          F 19-39    101/801    8:47       27:13
383   Linda Forsmann         F 19-39    102/801    8:47       27:13
384   Daphne Dagsaan         F 19-39    103/801    8:47       27:14
385   Steve Bassett          M 40-59     28/101    8:47       27:14
386   Damien Powledge        M 19-39    211/474    8:47       27:15
387   Natalie Blackstone     F 19-39    104/801    8:48       27:16
388   Josh Baker             M 19-39    212/474    8:48       27:16
389   April Hoffmann         F 19-39    105/801    8:49       27:21
390   Linnea Bragg           F 19-39    106/801    8:50       27:22
391   Jenny Ibarra           F 19-39    107/801    8:50       27:23
392   Allison Miles          F 19-39    108/801    8:50       27:24
393   John Muller            M 19-39    213/474    8:50       27:24
394   Philip Benenati        M 19-39    214/474    8:50       27:24
395   Ida Evelin Mortensen   F 19-39    109/801    8:51       27:25
396   Rachel Piecuch         F 19-39    110/801    8:51       27:25
397   Yesenia Garcia         F 19-39    111/801    8:51       27:26
398   Garrett Thompson       M 19-39    215/474    8:52       27:30
399   Edward Munger          M 19-39    216/474    8:52       27:30
400   Unknown Partic. 1846   M 00-00       6/15    8:53       27:31
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401   Tessa Worley           F 19-39    112/801    8:53       27:31
402   Teresa O'Hora          F 19-39    113/801    8:53       27:31
403   Kathryn O'Hora         F 19-39    114/801    8:53       27:32
404   Jenny Fisher           F 19-39    115/801    8:53       27:33
405   Darci Dawson           F 19-39    116/801    8:53       27:33
406   Shannon Perry          F 40-59     10/141    8:53       27:33
407   Galen Weld             M 13-18        6/9    8:54       27:34
408   Caitlin Gaylord        F 13-18      13/30    8:54       27:34
409   Nick Fenton            M 19-39    217/474    8:54       27:36
410   Chelsey Knauss         F 19-39    117/801    8:55       27:38
411   Dustan Allred          M 19-39    218/474    8:55       27:40
412   John Bartol            M 40-59     29/101    8:57       27:46
413   Erica Hoffmann         F 19-39    118/801    8:57       27:46
414   Ella McKillop          F 01-12       3/24    8:58       27:47
415   Gillian D'Ancicco      F 40-59     11/141    8:58       27:47
416   Christine Morgan       F 19-39    119/801    8:58       27:47
417   Anne Holdener          F 00-00       2/12    8:58       27:48
418   William Brown          M 40-59     30/101    8:58       27:48
419   Denise Aguilar         F 19-39    120/801    8:58       27:49
420   Al Aguilar             M 19-39    219/474    8:58       27:49
421   Melissa Mitchell       F 19-39    121/801    8:58       27:49
422   Julia Huang            F 19-39    122/801    8:58       27:49
423   Allison Massingill     F 19-39    123/801    8:58       27:49
424   Angela Kisse           F 19-39    124/801    8:59       27:50
425   Richard Nadolny        M 40-59     31/101    8:59       27:50
426   Morgan Daniel          M 19-39    220/474    8:59       27:51
427   Katie Thaman           F 19-39    125/801    8:59       27:51
428   Nancy Do               F 19-39    126/801    8:59       27:52
429   Karen Flodstrom        F 19-39    127/801    8:59       27:52
430   Marne Sall             F 40-59     12/141    8:59       27:52
431   Leslie Barber          F 40-59     13/141    9:00       27:54
432   Jesus Cantu            M 19-39    221/474    9:00       27:54
433   Lisa Scott             F 40-59     14/141    9:00       27:54
434   Emily Evanson          F 19-39    128/801    9:01       27:56
435   Tracy Tran             F 19-39    129/801    9:01       27:56
436   Matt Huggins           M 19-39    222/474    9:01       27:57
437   Andrea Hallberg        F 19-39    130/801    9:01       27:57
438   Kenny Thompson         M 19-39    223/474    9:01       27:57
439   Troy Atkinson          M 19-39    224/474    9:01       27:58
440   Riley Nau              M 13-18        7/9    9:01       27:58
441   Doug Hungarter         M 19-39    225/474    9:01       27:58
442   Marisa Mickelson       F 19-39    131/801    9:01       27:58
443   Mike Nau               M 40-59     32/101    9:02       27:59
444   Aaron Peterson         M 19-39    226/474    9:02       27:59
445   Ryan Crane             M 19-39    227/474    9:02       27:59
446   Curtis Brandon         M 60-99       2/10    9:02       27:59
447   Brendan Tower          M 19-39    228/474    9:02       28:00
448   Brady Hanson           M 19-39    229/474    9:03       28:03
449   Sonrose Festejo        F 19-39    132/801    9:03       28:03
450   Ashley Hankins         F 19-39    133/801    9:03       28:04
451   Faith Kindle           F 01-12       4/24    9:03       28:04
452   Vanna Saelao           F 19-39    134/801    9:03       28:04
453   Matt Mutton            M 40-59     33/101    9:04       28:05
454   Judy Nguyen            F 19-39    135/801    9:04       28:06
455   Jessica Gunderson      F 19-39    136/801    9:04       28:06
456   Mike Severance         M 19-39    230/474    9:05       28:08
457   Byron Kindle           M 19-39    231/474    9:05       28:08
458   Isabelle Kindle        F 01-12       5/24    9:05       28:08
459   Carly Krivanek         F 19-39    137/801    9:05       28:09
460   Kara Schmidt           F 19-39    138/801    9:05       28:09
461   Javier Crespan Hidalgo M 19-39    232/474    9:05       28:09
462   Megan Frye             F 19-39    139/801    9:05       28:10
463   Ben Mazor              M 01-12       4/17    9:05       28:11
464   Rob Mazor              M 40-59     34/101    9:05       28:11
465   Wisam Hirzalla         F 19-39    140/801    9:05       28:11
466   Sydney Nelson          F 01-12       6/24    9:07       28:17
467   Janet Yeilding         F 19-39    141/801    9:08       28:19
468   Elliot Smith           M 19-39    233/474    9:08       28:19
469   Tyson Wright           M 19-39    234/474    9:08       28:20
470   Kara Moore             F 19-39    142/801    9:08       28:20
471   Tom Stockton           M 19-39    235/474    9:08       28:20
472   Andy Van Y             M 19-39    236/474    9:09       28:22
473   Taylor Earnhardt       F 19-39    143/801    9:09       28:23
474   Kris Hjatlalin         M 19-39    237/474    9:09       28:23
475   Trevor Jordan          M 01-12       5/17    9:09       28:23
476   Elizabeth Roots        F 19-39    144/801    9:10       28:24
477   Brion Stone            M 40-59     35/101    9:11       28:28
478   Alma Guizar            F 19-39    145/801    9:11       28:28
479   Jack Sallay            M 19-39    238/474    9:11       28:29
480   Nicole Munson          F 19-39    146/801    9:12       28:30
481   Amy Laughter           F 19-39    147/801    9:12       28:32
482   Beth Knodel            F 19-39    148/801    9:12       28:32
483   Jon Ducrou             M 19-39    239/474    9:13       28:33
484   Natalie Scarella       F 19-39    149/801    9:13       28:33
485   Holly Risan            F 19-39    150/801    9:13       28:34
486   Angela Panda           F 19-39    151/801    9:13       28:35
487   Brian Knudson          M 19-39    240/474    9:14       28:36
488   Landon Huibregtse      M 19-39    241/474    9:14       28:36
489   Brooke Bussone         F 19-39    152/801    9:14       28:38
490   Terese Ragaller        F 19-39    153/801    9:15       28:40
491   Christopher Smith      M 19-39    242/474    9:16       28:43
492   Keith Petersen         M 19-39    243/474    9:16       28:44
493   Raymund Legaspi        M 40-59     36/101    9:16       28:44
494   Bruce Morrison         M 40-59     37/101    9:16       28:44
495   Jennifer Boran         F 19-39    154/801    9:16       28:45
496   Richele Blair          F 19-39    155/801    9:17       28:46
497   Amy Cooley             F 19-39    156/801    9:17       28:46
498   Jacquelyn Ashley       F 40-59     15/141    9:17       28:46
499   Heather Adams          F 00-00       3/12    9:17       28:47
500   Michael Santucci       M 40-59     38/101    9:18       28:50
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501   Maureen Dapier         F 19-39    157/801    9:19       28:52
502   Patrick Magnifico      M 19-39    244/474    9:19       28:52
503   Sara Park              F 19-39    158/801    9:19       28:53
504   Laura Onstot           F 19-39    159/801    9:19       28:54
505   Daniel Lawless         M 19-39    245/474    9:19       28:54
506   Brian Jones            M 19-39    246/474    9:19       28:54
507   Randy Cryer            M 40-59     39/101    9:20       28:55
508   Alyssa Daley           F 19-39    160/801    9:20       28:55
509   Melissa Morrier-Turk   F 40-59     16/141    9:20       28:55
510   Dan Ness               M 19-39    247/474    9:20       28:56
511   Michael Zivojnovich    M 19-39    248/474    9:20       28:57
512   Tanya Faley            F 40-59     17/141    9:20       28:57
513   Catherine McAuliffe    F 19-39    161/801    9:21       28:58
514   Joel Blackburn         M 40-59     40/101    9:21       28:58
515   Brendan McNutt         M 19-39    249/474    9:21       28:58
516   Bambi Bryant           F 40-59     18/141    9:21       28:58
517   Erin Bednarz           F 19-39    162/801    9:21       28:58
518   Jason Blackburn        M 40-59     41/101    9:21       28:58
519   Jay Denoma             M 19-39    250/474    9:21       28:58
520   Tawni Bailey           F 19-39    163/801    9:21       28:59
521   Emily Gussin           F 19-39    164/801    9:21       28:59
522   Debra Gussin           F 40-59     19/141    9:21       29:00
523   Angel Lamar            F 19-39    165/801    9:22       29:01
524   Chris Phillips         M 19-39    251/474    9:22       29:01
525   Devan McComb           F 19-39    166/801    9:22       29:03
526   Adriana Cannon         F 19-39    167/801    9:23       29:04
527   William Lynes          M 40-59     42/101    9:23       29:05
528   T-Nasty Creveling      M 19-39    252/474    9:23       29:05
529   Matthew Tookey         M 19-39    253/474    9:24       29:07
530   Sara Hall              F 19-39    168/801    9:25       29:11
531   Kristin Stone          F 40-59     20/141    9:25       29:11
532   Rebecca Pattee         F 19-39    169/801    9:25       29:12
533   Erich Wolf             M 19-39    254/474    9:25       29:12
534   Phoebe Talbot          F 19-39    170/801    9:25       29:12
535   Andrew Compean         M 19-39    255/474    9:25       29:12
536   Jacqui Pautler         F 19-39    171/801    9:26       29:16
537   Audrey Bryant          F 40-59     21/141    9:27       29:17
538   Christina Clancy       F 19-39    172/801    9:27       29:17
539   Vanessa Estes          F 19-39    173/801    9:27       29:17
540   David Barr             M 19-39    256/474    9:27       29:17
541   Jay Wellington         M 40-59     43/101    9:27       29:18
542   Rebecca Ramm           M 19-39    257/474    9:27       29:18
543   Janett Flodstrom       F 19-39    174/801    9:28       29:21
544   Patrick Feldman        M 19-39    258/474    9:28       29:22
545   Heather Knudson        F 19-39    175/801    9:29       29:23
546   Sarah Samson           F 19-39    176/801    9:29       29:23
547   Carl Remick            M 19-39    259/474    9:29       29:25
548   Emily Carlip           F 19-39    177/801    9:29       29:25
549   Addie Baker            F 19-39    178/801    9:30       29:26
550   Charity Gourley        F 19-39    179/801    9:30       29:26
551   Kelly Fleming          F 19-39    180/801    9:30       29:27
552   Nicole Hardina         F 19-39    181/801    9:30       29:27
553   Paula Olson            F 19-39    182/801    9:30       29:28
554   Michele Harmeling      F 19-39    183/801    9:30       29:28
555   Corey Gorle            M 19-39    260/474    9:31       29:29
556   Brady Barry            M 19-39    261/474    9:31       29:30
557   Larisa Rochon          F 19-39    184/801    9:32       29:33
558   Jennifer Killett       F 19-39    185/801    9:32       29:33
559   Wes Theurer            M 40-59     44/101    9:32       29:34
560   Liz Arroyo             F 19-39    186/801    9:32       29:34
561   Ryan Walls             M 19-39    262/474    9:32       29:34
562   Mark Edwards           M 19-39    263/474    9:33       29:35
563   Paige Kelsch           F 19-39    187/801    9:33       29:35
564   Monica Lee             F 19-39    188/801    9:33       29:36
565   Kayla Wopschall        F 19-39    189/801    9:33       29:37
566   Ryan Wopschall         M 19-39    264/474    9:34       29:38
567   Joseph Hartnett        M 19-39    265/474    9:34       29:38
568   Ashley Ferguson        F 19-39    190/801    9:34       29:39
569   Stefan Damstrom        M 40-59     45/101    9:34       29:39
570   Dan Fine               M 19-39    266/474    9:34       29:39
571   Hope Frazier           F 19-39    191/801    9:34       29:40
572   Kevin Lane             M 19-39    267/474    9:34       29:40
573   Jenny Predmore         F 19-39    192/801    9:34       29:40
574   Jeff Willoughby        M 19-39    268/474    9:35       29:41
575   Shelby Corr            F 19-39    193/801    9:35       29:41
576   Joanne Plana-Anderson  F 19-39    194/801    9:35       29:42
577   Jeb Mortimer           M 40-59     46/101    9:35       29:43
578   Bryon Scharenberg      M 19-39    269/474    9:35       29:43
579   Bret Newmann           M 00-00       7/15    9:35       29:44
580   Joshua Sparks          M 19-39    270/474    9:36       29:45
581   Wade Woolley           M 40-59     47/101    9:36       29:46
582   Curtis Taylor          M 19-39    271/474    9:36       29:46
583   Lisa Newcomb           F 40-59     22/141    9:36       29:47
584   Nathan Musgrove        M 19-39    272/474    9:36       29:47
585   Katie Crown            F 19-39    195/801    9:36       29:47
586   Becky Carpenter        F 19-39    196/801    9:37       29:49
587   Jon Carpenter          M 19-39    273/474    9:37       29:49
588   Jessica Stein          F 19-39    197/801    9:37       29:49
589   Arianne Nayudu         F 19-39    198/801    9:38       29:53
590   Josh Woslager          M 19-39    274/474    9:39       29:54
591   Breanna Peters         F 19-39    199/801    9:39       29:54
592   Jarod Shannon          M 19-39    275/474    9:39       29:54
593   Joel Johnson           M 19-39    276/474    9:39       29:55
594   Daniel Carr            M 19-39    277/474    9:39       29:55
595   Mark Anderson          M 40-59     48/101    9:39       29:56
596   Kolina Beck            F 19-39    200/801    9:40       29:57
597   Steven Mendoza         M 19-39    278/474    9:40       29:58
598   Joel Yoker             M 40-59     49/101    9:40       29:58
599   Wendy Yoiar            F 40-59     23/141    9:40       29:58
600   Vivian Ta              F 19-39    201/801    9:40       29:58
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601   Andrew Kurtz           M 19-39    279/474    9:40       29:59
602   Tyler R. Reese         M 19-39    280/474    9:41       30:00
603   Jason Whittington      M 19-39    281/474    9:41       30:00
604   Bryan Mitchiner        M 19-39    282/474    9:41       30:00
605   Erin Stewart           F 19-39    202/801    9:41       30:00
606   Graham Leach           M 19-39    283/474    9:41       30:00
607   Katie Newman           F 19-39    203/801    9:41       30:00
608   Maggie Moon            F 19-39    204/801    9:41       30:01
609   Kevin Bielawski        M 19-39    284/474    9:41       30:01
610   Harrison Frye          M 19-39    285/474    9:41       30:01
611   Hunter Winegarner      M 19-39    286/474    9:41       30:01
612   Carmen Strand          F 19-39    205/801    9:42       30:03
613   Natasha Parman         F 19-39    206/801    9:42       30:04
614   Erin Lenney            F 19-39    207/801    9:42       30:04
615   Halcyon Main           F 19-39    208/801    9:42       30:04
616   Tierney Eichman        F 19-39    209/801    9:43       30:07
617   Eric Anderson          M 19-39    287/474    9:43       30:07
618   Tara Nichols           F 19-39    210/801    9:45       30:12
619   Chunnan Wang           M 40-59     50/101    9:45       30:12
620   Angie MacUla           F 19-39    211/801    9:45       30:12
621   George McLain          M 19-39    288/474    9:45       30:13
622   Sarah Dohman           F 19-39    212/801    9:45       30:13
623   Jerad Hedal            M 19-39    289/474    9:45       30:14
624   Jason Tang             M 19-39    290/474    9:45       30:14
625   Megan Uribe            F 13-18      14/30    9:45       30:15
626   Jj Owen                M 19-39    291/474    9:45       30:15
627   Mark Shadell           M 19-39    292/474    9:46       30:17
628   Jean Dinh              F 19-39    213/801    9:46       30:17
629   Monica Kirrak          F 19-39    214/801    9:46       30:18
630   Erika Powers           F 19-39    215/801    9:47       30:19
631   Kelli Goodman          F 19-39    216/801    9:47       30:20
632   George Ghali           M 40-59     51/101    9:48       30:22
633   Derrick Peters         M 19-39    293/474    9:48       30:23
634   Rona Ding              F 19-39    217/801    9:49       30:26
635   Jason Howard           M 19-39    294/474    9:50       30:28
636   Ellie Oberstein        F 19-39    218/801    9:50       30:28
637   Katie Blackstone       F 19-39    219/801    9:50       30:29
638   Christeen Hein         F 19-39    220/801    9:50       30:30
639   James Bone             F 19-39    221/801    9:50       30:30
640   Pauline Wu             F 19-39    222/801    9:50       30:30
641   Sanjay Pillah          M 19-39    295/474    9:51       30:32
642   Jana Beyer             F 19-39    223/801    9:51       30:33
643   Ian Bissell            M 19-39    296/474    9:52       30:34
644   Jordan Richards        M 19-39    297/474    9:52       30:36
645   Kathy Chrostowska      F 19-39    224/801    9:52       30:36
646   Chelsea Smith          F 19-39    225/801    9:52       30:36
647   Kevin Taylor           M 19-39    298/474    9:53       30:37
648   Jean Vance             F 19-39    226/801    9:53       30:37
649   Christopher Leary      M 19-39    299/474    9:53       30:38
650   Megan Matuszewski      F 19-39    227/801    9:53       30:38
651   Maile Mabanag          F 19-39    228/801    9:53       30:38
652   Emily Dzirnis          F 19-39    229/801    9:53       30:39
653   Rhonda Berghoff        F 19-39    230/801    9:54       30:40
654   Avery Hall             F 19-39    231/801    9:54       30:41
655   Jeri D Bruegger        F 19-39    232/801    9:54       30:41
656   Chandra Valenza        F 19-39    233/801    9:54       30:42
657   Kris Otnes             M 19-39    300/474    9:54       30:42
658   Scott Danly            M 19-39    301/474    9:55       30:43
659   Arin Drouin            F 19-39    234/801    9:55       30:43
660   Elizabeth Montero      F 19-39    235/801    9:55       30:44
661   Bill Montero           M 60-99       3/10    9:55       30:44
662   Mark Shackelford       M 40-59     52/101    9:55       30:45
663   Lindsay Cox            F 19-39    236/801    9:55       30:46
664   Mai Phuong Vu          F 19-39    237/801    9:55       30:46
665   Marysunshine Santos    F 19-39    238/801    9:55       30:46
666   Tia Fredricksen        F 19-39    239/801    9:55       30:46
667   Wendy Dolhay           F 19-39    240/801    9:55       30:46
668   Jennifer Killet        F 19-39    241/801    9:55       30:46
669   Michael Cooper         M 19-39    302/474    9:56       30:47
670   Teresa Beck            F 19-39    242/801    9:56       30:47
671   Amber Upton            F 00-00       4/12    9:56       30:48
672   Cole Vanruth           F 19-39    243/801    9:56       30:48
673   Bede Sienkiewich       M 40-59     53/101    9:56       30:49
674   Chris Thralls          M 19-39    303/474    9:56       30:49
675   Audrey Herrell         F 40-59     24/141    9:57       30:50
676   Flanigan Lidie         F 19-39    244/801    9:57       30:50
677   Sarah Prabhucharan     F 19-39    245/801    9:57       30:50
678   Katelin Crook          F 19-39    246/801    9:57       30:51
679   Amy Schneider          F 19-39    247/801    9:57       30:51
680   Sarah Harber           F 19-39    248/801    9:57       30:52
681   David Anderson         M 19-39    304/474    9:57       30:52
682   Cole Hunter            M 19-39    305/474    9:58       30:55
683   Thomas Quade           M 40-59     54/101    9:58       30:55
684   Trevin Fritschka       M 19-39    306/474    9:59       30:56
685   Pamela Chow            F 19-39    249/801    9:59       30:57
686   Laina Cole             F 19-39    250/801    9:59       30:57
687   Marco Maldonado        M 19-39    307/474    9:59       30:58
688   Jennifer Ouyang        F 19-39    251/801    9:59       30:58
689   Amy Funchess           F 19-39    252/801    9:59       30:58
690   Stacey MacDonald       F 19-39    253/801    9:59       30:58
691   Catherine Zwintsher    F 19-39    254/801    9:59       30:58
692   Jessica Rohde          F 19-39    255/801   10:00       31:00
693   Tony Scartozzi         M 19-39    308/474   10:00       31:01
694   Melissa Odama          F 19-39    256/801   10:00       31:01
695   Kara Lee               F 19-39    257/801   10:00       31:01
696   Amy Colthurst          F 19-39    258/801   10:01       31:03
697   Lauren Laporte         F 01-12       7/24   10:01       31:04
698   Rion Hzber             M 19-39    309/474   10:01       31:04
699   Megan Domini           F 19-39    259/801   10:02       31:05
700   Marivell Alicea        F 40-59     25/141   10:02       31:05
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701   Jennifer Comfort       F 19-39    260/801   10:02       31:05
702   Stacey Sambrook        F 40-59     26/141   10:02       31:06
703   Kelly Bernado          F 40-59     27/141   10:03       31:08
704   Matt Rasmussen         M 19-39    310/474   10:03       31:09
705   Andrew Cox             M 19-39    311/474   10:03       31:09
706   Christine Alcantara    F 19-39    261/801   10:04       31:11
707   Jen C                  F 00-00       5/12   10:04       31:11
708   Charlotte Becker       F 40-59     28/141   10:04       31:12
709   Gary Barone            M 19-39    312/474   10:04       31:13
710   Mackenzie Young        F 19-39    262/801   10:05       31:14
711   Katie Weisbrod         F 19-39    263/801   10:05       31:15
712   Antoinette Juras       F 19-39    264/801   10:05       31:15
713   Jeffrey Muir           M 19-39    313/474   10:05       31:15
714   Paolo Mottola          M 19-39    314/474   10:05       31:16
715   Fernando Dropaza-Quiro M 19-39    315/474   10:05       31:16
716   Amanda Ramirez         F 19-39    265/801   10:05       31:16
717   Lisa Vince Cruz        F 19-39    266/801   10:06       31:18
718   Amanda Mottola         F 19-39    267/801   10:06       31:19
719   Christine Lundberg     F 19-39    268/801   10:06       31:19
720   Christine Cooper       F 19-39    269/801   10:06       31:19
721   Gregg McCarthy         M 19-39    316/474   10:06       31:19
722   Sylvia Chemiati        F 19-39    270/801   10:06       31:19
723   David Stockwell        M 19-39    317/474   10:06       31:20
724   Jennifer McCarthy      F 19-39    271/801   10:06       31:20
725   David Sullivan         M 19-39    318/474   10:07       31:21
726   Christine Han          F 19-39    272/801   10:07       31:21
727   Rebekah Park           F 19-39    273/801   10:07       31:21
728   Edwin Frind            M 40-59     55/101   10:07       31:21
729   Patrick Blute          M 19-39    319/474   10:07       31:21
730   Susan Lawver           F 19-39    274/801   10:07       31:22
731   Jason Berry            M 19-39    320/474   10:07       31:22
732   Stacey Jenkins         F 19-39    275/801   10:07       31:22
733   Ryan Johnson           M 19-39    321/474   10:07       31:23
734   Chris Cannon           M 19-39    322/474   10:07       31:23
735   Nabil Kausal-Hayes     M 19-39    323/474   10:08       31:25
736   Natalie Countiss       F 19-39    276/801   10:08       31:25
737   Danielle Paya          F 19-39    277/801   10:08       31:26
738   Jon Moma               M 19-39    324/474   10:08       31:26
739   Jessica Stefani        F 19-39    278/801   10:08       31:26
740   Kathryn Billings       F 19-39    279/801   10:08       31:26
741   Jonathan Stefani       M 40-59     56/101   10:09       31:27
742   Emily Southwick        F 19-39    280/801   10:09       31:27
743   Daniel Nguyen          M 19-39    325/474   10:09       31:28
744   Roxanne Reiland        F 19-39    281/801   10:09       31:29
745   Daniel Bauer           M 40-59     57/101   10:09       31:29
746   Katelyn Pelak          F 19-39    282/801   10:09       31:29
747   Courtney Davis         F 19-39    283/801   10:10       31:30
748   Bethany Marsh          F 19-39    284/801   10:10       31:30
749   Sara Corvin            F 19-39    285/801   10:10       31:31
750   Lora Steimper          F 19-39    286/801   10:10       31:31
751   Lindsay Canning        F 19-39    287/801   10:10       31:31
752   Mark Steenord          M 19-39    326/474   10:10       31:32
753   Jessica Muller         F 19-39    288/801   10:10       31:32
754   Cassidy Clowe          F 19-39    289/801   10:10       31:32
755   Chelsea Shearer        F 19-39    290/801   10:10       31:32
756   Ladonna Spatari        F 19-39    291/801   10:10       31:32
757   Kelsi Messling         F 19-39    292/801   10:11       31:34
758   Elsa Hay               F 19-39    293/801   10:11       31:34
759   Tara Burton            F 19-39    294/801   10:11       31:35
760   Whitney Reichert       F 19-39    295/801   10:12       31:36
761   Matthew Hamelin        M 01-12       6/17   10:12       31:36
762   Kelsey Dubois          F 19-39    296/801   10:12       31:37
763   Carly Miller           F 19-39    297/801   10:12       31:38
764   Margaret Siple         F 19-39    298/801   10:13       31:39
765   Megan Watkins          F 19-39    299/801   10:13       31:39
766   Rebecca Haller         F 19-39    300/801   10:13       31:40
767   Debra Haller           F 19-39    301/801   10:13       31:41
768   Zohra Boudrissa        F 19-39    302/801   10:13       31:41
769   Robert Cobban          M 40-59     58/101   10:13       31:41
770   Ashley Barnes          F 19-39    303/801   10:13       31:41
771   Sarah Laut             F 19-39    304/801   10:13       31:41
772   Lindsee Pacini         F 19-39    305/801   10:13       31:41
773   Adrian Bibby           M 19-39    327/474   10:14       31:43
774   Kristianne Carrel      F 19-39    306/801   10:14       31:43
775   Jong Mi Kim            F 19-39    307/801   10:16       31:49
776   Brittany Kohler        F 19-39    308/801   10:16       31:49
777   Michael Gauvenlan      M 19-39    328/474   10:16       31:50
778   Jessie Kindle          F 19-39    309/801   10:17       31:53
779   Fritz Kruger           M 40-59     59/101   10:18       31:55
780   Cynthia Cozza          F 40-59     29/141   10:18       31:55
781   Nathan Bowling         M 19-39    329/474   10:18       31:56
782   Tamara Wiesmann        F 40-59     30/141   10:18       31:57
783   Juli Rodenburg         F 40-59     31/141   10:18       31:57
784   Nina Lau               F 19-39    310/801   10:18       31:57
785   Alan Peralta           M 40-59     60/101   10:18       31:57
786   Ryan Harris            M 19-39    330/474   10:19       31:58
787   Margaret Long          F 40-59     32/141   10:19       31:58
788   Cheryl Evanson         F 40-59     33/141   10:19       31:59
789   Alison Smith           F 60-99        1/5   10:19       31:59
790   Jennifer Hahn          F 19-39    311/801   10:19       32:00
791   Benjamin O'Connor      M 19-39    331/474   10:19       32:00
792   Lindsey Priolo         F 19-39    312/801   10:20       32:01
793   Megan Stachura         F 19-39    313/801   10:20       32:01
794   Nikelle Rosier         F 40-59     34/141   10:20       32:01
795   Riley Taitingforg      F 19-39    314/801   10:21       32:05
796   Eva Fury               F 19-39    315/801   10:21       32:05
797   Katelyn Frazier        F 19-39    316/801   10:21       32:05
798   Jaida Garcia           F 01-12       8/24   10:21       32:05
799   Cynthia Glenn          F 40-59     35/141   10:22       32:07
800   Magda Kalowska         F 19-39    317/801   10:22       32:07
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801   Lacey Berry            F 19-39    318/801   10:22       32:07
802   Courtney Massey        F 19-39    319/801   10:22       32:08
803   Amy Rayl               F 19-39    320/801   10:22       32:09
804   Kyla Lopez             F 19-39    321/801   10:23       32:10
805   Joshua Neill           M 19-39    332/474   10:23       32:11
806   Betty Vordahl          F 19-39    322/801   10:24       32:13
807   Adelina Solis          F 19-39    323/801   10:24       32:15
808   Christina Bishop       F 19-39    324/801   10:24       32:15
809   Joye Moore             F 19-39    325/801   10:25       32:16
810   Katie Verd             F 19-39    326/801   10:25       32:17
811   John Verd              M 00-00       8/15   10:25       32:17
812   Cassandra Douglas      F 19-39    327/801   10:25       32:18
813   Peter Reynen           M 40-59     61/101   10:25       32:19
814   Andrea Van Y           F 19-39    328/801   10:25       32:19
815   Erin Yingling          F 19-39    329/801   10:25       32:19
816   Kira Posey             F 19-39    330/801   10:25       32:19
817   Brock Stiles           M 40-59     62/101   10:26       32:21
818   Brianne Raccor         F 19-39    331/801   10:26       32:21
819   Tiffany Williams       F 40-59     36/141   10:26       32:21
820   Ruston Weaver          M 19-39    333/474   10:26       32:22
821   Sarah Lutter           F 19-39    332/801   10:27       32:23
822   Lorenzo Minore         M 40-59     63/101   10:27       32:23
823   Amanda Johnson         F 19-39    333/801   10:27       32:23
824   Ryan Hui               M 19-39    334/474   10:27       32:23
825   Marilyce Stan          F 19-39    334/801   10:27       32:24
826   Kara Dyko              F 40-59     37/141   10:27       32:24
827   Emily Faszer           F 19-39    335/801   10:27       32:24
828   Ryan Almli             M 19-39    335/474   10:27       32:24
829   Justin Walsh           M 19-39    336/474   10:27       32:24
830   Jennifer Gilpin        F 19-39    336/801   10:27       32:25
831   Katie Hammilt          F 19-39    337/801   10:27       32:25
832   Valerie Nussbaumer     F 19-39    338/801   10:27       32:25
833   Zachary Hamelin        M 01-12       7/17   10:27       32:25
834   Geoff Hamelin          M 40-59     64/101   10:28       32:26
835   Dana Erickson          F 19-39    339/801   10:28       32:26
836   Shanna Philpott        F 40-59     38/141   10:28       32:26
837   Kelly Rees             F 19-39    340/801   10:28       32:26
838   Kelseu Batts           F 19-39    341/801   10:28       32:26
839   Sarah Thompson         F 19-39    342/801   10:28       32:26
840   Andrew Officer         M 19-39    337/474   10:28       32:26
841   Matt Lehmann           M 19-39    338/474   10:28       32:27
842   Wayne Officer          M 40-59     65/101   10:28       32:27
843   Anitra Beruti          F 19-39    343/801   10:28       32:27
844   Stephanie Norton-Bredl F 40-59     39/141   10:28       32:28
845   Lisa Collins           F 19-39    344/801   10:28       32:28
846   Lorrie Maier           F 19-39    345/801   10:28       32:28
847   Sarah Keibler          F 19-39    346/801   10:29       32:29
848   Virgil Tanizaki        M 19-39    339/474   10:29       32:30
849   Ciara Jones            F 19-39    347/801   10:29       32:30
850   Meagan Strodel         F 19-39    348/801   10:29       32:31
851   Minor Harris           M 13-18        8/9   10:30       32:32
852   Adriana Flores-Aponte  F 19-39    349/801   10:30       32:33
853   Shawn Priquette        F 40-59     40/141   10:30       32:33
854   Kim Marlow             F 40-59     41/141   10:30       32:34
855   Jessica Lewis          F 19-39    350/801   10:31       32:36
856   Mindy Workman          F 19-39    351/801   10:31       32:37
857   Willis Maxfield        M 19-39    340/474   10:31       32:37
858   Chris Gourley          F 19-39    352/801   10:32       32:38
859   George Mesias          M 19-39    341/474   10:32       32:38
860   Deborah Minter         F 19-39    353/801   10:32       32:38
861   Andrea Sauter          F 19-39    354/801   10:32       32:38
862   Theona Griffin         F 19-39    355/801   10:32       32:39
863   Jennifer Schimmels     F 19-39    356/801   10:33       32:41
864   Casey Dubose           M 19-39    342/474   10:33       32:43
865   Jillian Andvik         F 00-00       6/12   10:33       32:43
866   Amanda Privitt         F 19-39    357/801   10:35       32:48
867   Jo Lan Dubose          F 19-39    358/801   10:35       32:48
868   Megan Bone             F 19-39    359/801   10:35       32:49
869   Nathan Rich            M 19-39    343/474   10:35       32:50
870   Jen Bachand            F 19-39    360/801   10:36       32:51
871   Nick Hamilton          M 19-39    344/474   10:36       32:51
872   Tino Quiroga           M 19-39    345/474   10:37       32:54
873   Shea Koger             F 01-12       9/24   10:37       32:56
874   Jeff Koger             M 40-59     66/101   10:37       32:56
875   Melanie Krieger        F 19-39    361/801   10:38       32:58
876   Kris G. Anderson       M 19-39    346/474   10:38       32:58
877   Nina Ellen Keaney      F 40-59     42/141   10:38       32:59
878   Mia Fowler             F 01-12      10/24   10:38       32:59
879   Kate Keaney            F 01-12      11/24   10:39       33:00
880   Lauren Wilbourne       F 13-18      15/30   10:39       33:01
881   Kaylene Strock         F 19-39    362/801   10:39       33:01
882   Zach Van Hooser        M 19-39    347/474   10:40       33:04
883   Chad Christensen       M 19-39    348/474   10:40       33:04
884   Margaret Singbeil      F 19-39    363/801   10:40       33:05
885   Shauna McVey           F 19-39    364/801   10:41       33:06
886   Frieda Elliot          F 19-39    365/801   10:41       33:06
887   Dale McVey             M 19-39    349/474   10:41       33:06
888   Christina Killen       F 40-59     43/141   10:41       33:06
889   Mary Marshall          F 19-39    366/801   10:41       33:08
890   Brianna Piche          F 19-39    367/801   10:42       33:11
891   Francis Lima           F 19-39    368/801   10:42       33:11
892   James Thomas           M 19-39    350/474   10:42       33:11
893   Mike Marr              M 19-39    351/474   10:43       33:13
894   Daniel Achterman       M 19-39    352/474   10:43       33:14
895   Courtney Anderson      F 13-18      16/30   10:44       33:15
896   Josh Weisbrod          M 19-39    353/474   10:44       33:15
897   Catherine Wilson       F 40-59     44/141   10:44       33:16
898   Derek Wilson           M 00-00       9/15   10:44       33:16
899   Justin Strock          M 19-39    354/474   10:45       33:18
900   Rachelle Raymond       F 19-39    369/801   10:45       33:20
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901   Krysten Daniel         F 19-39    370/801   10:45       33:21
902   Lisa Wood              F 19-39    371/801   10:46       33:23
903   Teresa Young           F 40-59     45/141   10:46       33:23
904   Beth Touschner         F 19-39    372/801   10:46       33:23
905   Allysa Ruizo           F 19-39    373/801   10:46       33:24
906   Courtney Hahn          F 19-39    374/801   10:47       33:25
907   Casey Cheever          M 19-39    355/474   10:47       33:25
908   Cassie April           F 19-39    375/801   10:47       33:26
909   Matt King              M 19-39    356/474   10:47       33:26
910   Ashley Smith           F 19-39    376/801   10:47       33:27
911   Cate Ryan              F 19-39    377/801   10:47       33:27
912   Unknown Partic. 1791   M 00-00      10/15   10:48       33:28
913   Donnalyn Denina        F 19-39    378/801   10:48       33:28
914   Judy Ferguson          F 40-59     46/141   10:48       33:28
915   Bill Brown             M 19-39    357/474   10:48       33:29
916   Amy Berkley            F 19-39    379/801   10:48       33:29
917   Sarah Simmons          F 19-39    380/801   10:48       33:30
918   Michelle Doutre        F 19-39    381/801   10:48       33:30
919   Sarah Oeming           F 19-39    382/801   10:48       33:30
920   Oscar Kunkel           M 01-12       8/17   10:48       33:30
921   Brynne MacDonald       F 19-39    383/801   10:49       33:33
922   Wisten Klein           F 19-39    384/801   10:49       33:33
923   Karin Giboney          F 40-59     47/141   10:49       33:33
924   Brian Reiffe           M 19-39    358/474   10:50       33:34
925   Kim Aszklar            F 19-39    385/801   10:50       33:34
926   Sarah MacDougall       F 19-39    386/801   10:50       33:34
927   Cristina Marquez       F 19-39    387/801   10:50       33:35
928   Colleen Dilenschneider F 19-39    388/801   10:50       33:35
929   Maria Avila            F 19-39    389/801   10:50       33:35
930   Joe Kerley             M 19-39    359/474   10:51       33:37
931   Katherine Hansen       F 19-39    390/801   10:51       33:37
932   Jeffrey Fildey         M 19-39    360/474   10:51       33:39
933   Rebecca Achterman      F 19-39    391/801   10:52       33:40
934   Darcy Reiffe           F 19-39    392/801   10:52       33:41
935   Katie Ault             F 19-39    393/801   10:52       33:41
936   Sara Buzak             F 19-39    394/801   10:52       33:42
937   Tyler Whitaker         M 19-39    361/474   10:52       33:42
938   Crystal Purdy          F 19-39    395/801   10:52       33:42
939   Kyle Stanley           M 19-39    362/474   10:53       33:43
940   Jesse Yen              M 19-39    363/474   10:53       33:43
941   Jared Kofron           M 19-39    364/474   10:53       33:44
942   Megan Moran            F 19-39    396/801   10:53       33:44
943   Alex Eisner            M 19-39    365/474   10:53       33:45
944   Elizabeth McBride      F 00-00       7/12   10:53       33:45
945   Juanita Escobar        F 19-39    397/801   10:54       33:46
946   Mark Schuldt           M 19-39    366/474   10:55       33:49
947   Emily Fletcher         F 19-39    398/801   10:55       33:49
948   Jordyn Adams           F 13-18      17/30   10:55       33:49
949   Alicia Stiles          F 19-39    399/801   10:55       33:49
950   Matthew Piper          M 19-39    367/474   10:55       33:49
951   Jenna Burnam           F 19-39    400/801   10:55       33:49
952   Megan Hudson           F 19-39    401/801   10:55       33:50
953   Nicolette Voigt        F 19-39    402/801   10:55       33:50
954   Jorge Molina           M 19-39    368/474   10:55       33:51
955   Courtney Chaffee       F 19-39    403/801   10:55       33:51
956   Theanne Strand         F 19-39    404/801   10:55       33:52
957   Jason Hillstrand       M 19-39    369/474   10:56       33:53
958   Shannon Grant          F 19-39    405/801   10:56       33:55
959   Anne Morkill           F 19-39    406/801   10:56       33:55
960   Matt Stenkiewich       M 00-00      11/15   10:57       33:57
961   Iris Kemp              F 19-39    407/801   10:57       33:57
962   Lynn Kandziora         F 19-39    408/801   10:58       34:00
963   Jessica Mallett        F 40-59     48/141   10:58       34:01
964   Hayley Maddox          F 19-39    409/801   10:59       34:02
965   Kristina Baas          F 19-39    410/801   10:59       34:03
966   Jaime Perry            F 19-39    411/801   10:59       34:03
967   Heather Edwards        F 19-39    412/801   10:59       34:03
968   Whitney Soules         F 19-39    413/801   11:00       34:05
969   Christine Showalter    F 19-39    414/801   11:00       34:07
970   Brad Ruppert           M 19-39    370/474   11:01       34:09
971   Tracy Wellington       F 19-39    415/801   11:02       34:11
972   Tonya Humiston         F 00-00       8/12   11:02       34:12
973   Tanner Humiston        M 00-00      12/15   11:02       34:13
974   Emily Greif            F 19-39    416/801   11:03       34:14
975   Anna Dahlquist         F 19-39    417/801   11:03       34:14
976   Ben Greif              M 19-39    371/474   11:03       34:14
977   Rita Volpi             F 40-59     49/141   11:03       34:14
978   Eric Brembeck          M 40-59     67/101   11:03       34:14
979   Jody Chilvers          F 19-39    418/801   11:03       34:16
980   Kellie Lobb            F 19-39    419/801   11:03       34:16
981   Russell Miller         M 19-39    372/474   11:04       34:17
982   Jessica Miller         F 19-39    420/801   11:04       34:18
983   Ryan Suarez            M 19-39    373/474   11:04       34:19
984   Lauren Marallo         F 19-39    421/801   11:04       34:19
985   Betsy Bankson          F 19-39    422/801   11:05       34:20
986   Emily Hudson           F 19-39    423/801   11:05       34:20
987   Lauren M. Guthrie      F 19-39    424/801   11:05       34:20
988   Elizabeth Jeffery      F 19-39    425/801   11:05       34:21
989   Melissa Ogelsbee       F 19-39    426/801   11:05       34:23
990   Elisabeth Lindley      F 19-39    427/801   11:05       34:23
991   Dawn Dolobowsky        F 19-39    428/801   11:06       34:24
992   Shannon Mariotti       F 40-59     50/141   11:06       34:24
993   Erin Alexander         F 19-39    429/801   11:06       34:25
994   Krystal Farnham-Muchow F 19-39    430/801   11:07       34:27
995   Kyle Renfrow           M 19-39    374/474   11:07       34:27
996   Whitney Tripp          F 19-39    431/801   11:07       34:29
997   Laura Behymer          F 19-39    432/801   11:08       34:30
998   Breena Rous            F 19-39    433/801   11:08       34:31
999   Doug Felts             M 40-59     68/101   11:08       34:32
1000  Debbie Foster          F 40-59     51/141   11:08       34:32

Generated March 27, 2026 at 4:52 AM 10/17



Mustache Dache - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Wendi Felts            F 19-39    434/801   11:08       34:32
1002  Beth Merrick           F 40-59     52/141   11:09       34:33
1003  Linda Blust            F 60-99        2/5   11:09       34:33
1004  Kara White             F 19-39    435/801   11:09       34:34
1005  Rachel Iwaszkowiec     F 19-39    436/801   11:09       34:34
1006  Greg Blust             M 60-99       4/10   11:09       34:34
1007  Anne Turner            F 19-39    437/801   11:09       34:34
1008  Arne Edlund            M 19-39    375/474   11:09       34:34
1009  Eli Robinson           M 19-39    376/474   11:10       34:36
1010  Anthony Anderson       M 19-39    377/474   11:10       34:37
1011  Stacy Neuss            F 19-39    438/801   11:10       34:38
1012  Robert Marcoe          M 19-39    378/474   11:11       34:40
1013  Bryan Newton           M 19-39    379/474   11:11       34:41
1014  Marija Suk             F 19-39    439/801   11:11       34:41
1015  Rachel McDonald        F 19-39    440/801   11:12       34:43
1016  Heidi Adams            F 19-39    441/801   11:12       34:44
1017  Charissa Johnston      F 19-39    442/801   11:13       34:46
1018  Jim Brown              M 40-59     69/101   11:14       34:48
1019  Donn Castro            M 19-39    380/474   11:14       34:49
1020  Michael Alexander      M 40-59     70/101   11:14       34:49
1021  Sunga Rose             F 40-59     53/141   11:14       34:49
1022  Beth Clark             F 40-59     54/141   11:14       34:49
1023  Travis Whetman         M 40-59     71/101   11:14       34:50
1024  Jessica Lauer          F 19-39    443/801   11:14       34:50
1025  Kalyn Aalitty          F 19-39    444/801   11:14       34:50
1026  Carrie Crookshank      F 19-39    445/801   11:14       34:50
1027  Katie Drengson         F 19-39    446/801   11:15       34:51
1028  Jack Anderson          M 01-12       9/17   11:15       34:52
1029  Nina Davis             F 19-39    447/801   11:15       34:52
1030  Meghan Hardy           F 19-39    448/801   11:15       34:52
1031  Meghan Anderson        F 40-59     55/141   11:15       34:52
1032  Eric Engel             M 19-39    381/474   11:15       34:53
1033  Angela Hendrick        F 19-39    449/801   11:15       34:53
1034  Nicole Engel           F 19-39    450/801   11:15       34:53
1035  Theresa Ball           F 19-39    451/801   11:15       34:53
1036  Kara Ihrig             F 19-39    452/801   11:15       34:54
1037  Juliana Houghton       F 19-39    453/801   11:15       34:54
1038  Leah Ables             F 19-39    454/801   11:16       34:55
1039  Angela Wagner          F 19-39    455/801   11:16       34:55
1040  Andrea Harshberger     F 19-39    456/801   11:16       34:55
1041  John Beyer             M 19-39    382/474   11:16       34:55
1042  Kandice Ferkingstad    F 19-39    457/801   11:16       34:56
1043  Zebulun Hamilton       M 19-39    383/474   11:16       34:56
1044  Fledra Newstrum        F 19-39    458/801   11:17       34:58
1045  Brittany Yen           F 19-39    459/801   11:17       34:59
1046  Kelly Alvarado         F 19-39    460/801   11:18       35:01
1047  Valerie Mannikko       F 40-59     56/141   11:18       35:02
1048  Breanne Ward           F 19-39    461/801   11:18       35:02
1049  Rebecca Tunkara        F 19-39    462/801   11:18       35:03
1050  Savannah Perry         F 19-39    463/801   11:18       35:03
1051  Cate Oliver            F 19-39    464/801   11:19       35:04
1052  Danielle Rios          F 19-39    465/801   11:19       35:04
1053  Michelle Davidson      F 19-39    466/801   11:19       35:04
1054  Gina Boris             F 40-59     57/141   11:19       35:04
1055  Matthew Henderson      M 19-39    384/474   11:20       35:07
1056  Chelsey Gleim          F 19-39    467/801   11:20       35:08
1057  Noelle Norrie          F 40-59     58/141   11:20       35:08
1058  Kristin Berg           F 19-39    468/801   11:20       35:08
1059  Nicholas Gleim         M 19-39    385/474   11:20       35:09
1060  Jameson Peters         M 19-39    386/474   11:20       35:09
1061  Hilary Bray            F 19-39    469/801   11:20       35:09
1062  Lynn Klunder           F 40-59     59/141   11:21       35:10
1063  Zhaleh Feizollahi      F 19-39    470/801   11:21       35:11
1064  Amy Grant              F 19-39    471/801   11:22       35:13
1065  Tom Cypher             M 19-39    387/474   11:22       35:14
1066  Jessica Harpe          F 19-39    472/801   11:23       35:17
1067  Chelsea Nelson         F 19-39    473/801   11:23       35:18
1068  Jasleen Kaler          F 19-39    474/801   11:24       35:21
1069  Elaine Cena            F 19-39    475/801   11:24       35:21
1070  Todd Terry             M 40-59     72/101   11:25       35:22
1071  Zale Carroll           F 40-59     60/141   11:25       35:22
1072  Morrie Bills           F 40-59     61/141   11:25       35:23
1073  Laura Coughlin         F 19-39    476/801   11:25       35:23
1074  Erika Evans            F 19-39    477/801   11:25       35:23
1075  Elena Keeton           F 01-12      12/24   11:25       35:23
1076  Heather Miller         F 40-59     62/141   11:25       35:24
1077  Grace Hillstrand       F 19-39    478/801   11:25       35:24
1078  Christy Park           F 19-39    479/801   11:25       35:24
1079  Nancy Nguyen           F 19-39    480/801   11:25       35:24
1080  Laura Brunner          F 19-39    481/801   11:26       35:26
1081  Nora Zhan              F 19-39    482/801   11:26       35:26
1082  Michelle Casanova      F 19-39    483/801   11:26       35:27
1083  Michelle Stone         F 19-39    484/801   11:26       35:27
1084  Allison Stephems       F 19-39    485/801   11:26       35:28
1085  Tony Vo                M 19-39    388/474   11:26       35:28
1086  Phil Scroggs           M 40-59     73/101   11:26       35:28
1087  Lacie Wallace          F 19-39    486/801   11:27       35:30
1088  David Oglesby          M 19-39    389/474   11:27       35:30
1089  Melissa Damstrom       F 40-59     63/141   11:27       35:30
1090  Lena MacLennan         F 19-39    487/801   11:27       35:31
1091  Caleb Oglesby          M 19-39    390/474   11:27       35:31
1092  Jenifer Oglesby        F 19-39    488/801   11:28       35:32
1093  Jj Jacobi              F 40-59     64/141   11:28       35:33
1094  Emily McGrath          F 19-39    489/801   11:28       35:33
1095  Peggy Ball             F 40-59     65/141   11:29       35:35
1096  Jason Wine             M 19-39    391/474   11:29       35:36
1097  Marie Lebaron          F 00-00       9/12   11:30       35:40
1098  Natalie Rhods          F 19-39    490/801   11:30       35:40
1099  Claire Hunter          F 19-39    491/801   11:32       35:44
1100  Michelle Rodman        F 19-39    492/801   11:32       35:46
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1101  Erin Riley             F 19-39    493/801   11:32       35:46
1102  Lindsay Hogenson       F 19-39    494/801   11:32       35:46
1103  Amy Adams              F 19-39    495/801   11:32       35:46
1104  Dominique Casanova     F 19-39    496/801   11:33       35:48
1105  Joy Undem              F 40-59     66/141   11:33       35:48
1106  Jennifer Belousek      F 19-39    497/801   11:34       35:50
1107  Whitney Peonce         F 19-39    498/801   11:34       35:50
1108  Cory Fortin            F 19-39    499/801   11:34       35:51
1109  Todd Fortin            M 40-59     74/101   11:34       35:52
1110  Brittany Hamilton      F 19-39    500/801   11:35       35:55
1111  Jennifer Thompson      F 19-39    501/801   11:35       35:56
1112  Kristine Chan          F 19-39    502/801   11:35       35:56
1113  Stephen Kleppinger     M 19-39    392/474   11:36       35:57
1114  Yoji Konno             M 19-39    393/474   11:36       35:58
1115  Dana Burlingame        F 19-39    503/801   11:38       36:03
1116  Brian McNally          M 19-39    394/474   11:38       36:05
1117  Mary Krainick          F 13-18      18/30   11:38       36:05
1118  Jodi Boon              F 19-39    504/801   11:39       36:06
1119  Brent Starkey          M 19-39    395/474   11:39       36:06
1120  Jenny C. Dunn          F 19-39    505/801   11:39       36:08
1121  Ante Kovacevic         M 19-39    396/474   11:40       36:09
1122  Allison McCallie       F 19-39    506/801   11:40       36:10
1123  Todd Squire            M 40-59     75/101   11:41       36:12
1124  Kim Hunter             F 19-39    507/801   11:41       36:12
1125  Mathias Klous          M 19-39    397/474   11:41       36:12
1126  Rachael Collord        F 19-39    508/801   11:41       36:13
1127  James Evans            M 40-59     76/101   11:41       36:13
1128  Samia Esseddiqi        F 19-39    509/801   11:41       36:14
1129  Lisa Wheeler           F 19-39    510/801   11:41       36:14
1130  Amy Donovan            F 19-39    511/801   11:42       36:16
1131  Katie McGinnity        F 19-39    512/801   11:42       36:16
1132  Margie Bruner          F 40-59     67/141   11:42       36:16
1133  Hannah Yale            F 19-39    513/801   11:43       36:19
1134  Tara Isaacs            F 19-39    514/801   11:43       36:20
1135  Kimber Morris          F 19-39    515/801   11:44       36:21
1136  Cheri Loden            F 40-59     68/141   11:44       36:22
1137  Brandon Santiago       M 19-39    398/474   11:45       36:24
1138  Unknown Partic. 1896   M 00-00      13/15   11:45       36:27
1139  Nicole Bosko           F 40-59     69/141   11:46       36:30
1140  Lauree Nelson          F 19-39    516/801   11:47       36:32
1141  Chuck Mueller          M 40-59     77/101   11:47       36:32
1142  Jonathan Nolley        M 19-39    399/474   11:47       36:33
1143  Travis Allen           M 19-39    400/474   11:47       36:33
1144  Jamie Lawson           F 19-39    517/801   11:48       36:35
1145  Beth Holt              F 19-39    518/801   11:48       36:36
1146  Eva Dooley             F 19-39    519/801   11:49       36:37
1147  Maureen Coulton        F 19-39    520/801   11:49       36:37
1148  Angel Gengler          F 19-39    521/801   11:49       36:38
1149  Linas Dailide          M 19-39    401/474   11:49       36:39
1150  Elizabeth Poe          F 19-39    522/801   11:50       36:40
1151  Bijal Patel            F 19-39    523/801   11:50       36:41
1152  Michael Pamintuan      M 40-59     78/101   11:50       36:41
1153  May Hecita             F 19-39    524/801   11:51       36:43
1154  Meagan Richardson      F 19-39    525/801   11:51       36:44
1155  Jessica Westby         F 19-39    526/801   11:51       36:44
1156  Jessica Klein          F 19-39    527/801   11:51       36:44
1157  Kenneth Burks          M 40-59     79/101   11:52       36:47
1158  Lea Kistle             F 19-39    528/801   11:52       36:47
1159  Jamie Lamar            F 19-39    529/801   11:52       36:47
1160  Vickie Siamundo        F 40-59     70/141   11:52       36:48
1161  Daniel Tomko           M 19-39    402/474   11:53       36:49
1162  Elsa Tomko             F 01-12      13/24   11:53       36:50
1163  Veronica Goddard       F 40-59     71/141   11:53       36:51
1164  Nathanial Duris        M 19-39    403/474   11:54       36:52
1165  Nicole Poole           F 00-00      10/12   11:54       36:52
1166  Amanda Jobmann         F 19-39    530/801   11:54       36:53
1167  Robyn Greenstein       F 19-39    531/801   11:54       36:54
1168  Arisa Dawson           F 19-39    532/801   11:56       36:59
1169  Quinn Williams         M 19-39    404/474   11:56       37:00
1170  Jessica Williams       F 19-39    533/801   11:56       37:01
1171  Carrie Lawson          F 19-39    534/801   11:57       37:02
1172  Gayle Tucker           F 40-59     72/141   11:57       37:03
1173  Michael Katz           M 40-59     80/101   11:58       37:07
1174  Tom Muin               M 40-59     81/101   12:01       37:14
1175  Angela Gibbs           F 19-39    535/801   12:01       37:16
1176  Danielle Sparling      F 19-39    536/801   12:02       37:18
1177  Edgar Von Trotha       M 19-39    405/474   12:02       37:19
1178  Kelli Sheppard         F 19-39    537/801   12:02       37:19
1179  Kelly Fennelly         F 19-39    538/801   12:03       37:20
1180  Elizabeth Whitley-Rusk F 19-39    539/801   12:03       37:21
1181  Kameron Romines        M 19-39    406/474   12:03       37:21
1182  April Whelan           F 19-39    540/801   12:03       37:21
1183  Robert Perrier         M 40-59     82/101   12:03       37:22
1184  Trish Kinsland         F 40-59     73/141   12:03       37:22
1185  Jarrod Whelan          M 19-39    407/474   12:03       37:22
1186  Craig Newcomb          M 19-39    408/474   12:03       37:22
1187  Andrea Flatley         F 19-39    541/801   12:04       37:23
1188  Amanda Burgess         F 19-39    542/801   12:04       37:24
1189  Amanda Johnson         F 19-39    543/801   12:04       37:25
1190  Trini Brothers         F 19-39    544/801   12:04       37:25
1191  Melody Wasley          F 40-59     74/141   12:05       37:26
1192  Jackie Hefferman       F 19-39    545/801   12:05       37:26
1193  Karen Abels            F 19-39    546/801   12:05       37:26
1194  Jamie Shepherd         F 19-39    547/801   12:05       37:27
1195  Jenny Blackburn        F 19-39    548/801   12:05       37:28
1196  Cheryl Blackburn       F 40-59     75/141   12:05       37:28
1197  Marcia Hess            F 19-39    549/801   12:06       37:30
1198  Corey Canter           M 19-39    409/474   12:06       37:31
1199  Geoff Kaiser           M 19-39    410/474   12:06       37:32
1200  Jeanne McCarthy-Kaiser F 19-39    550/801   12:06       37:32
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1201  Brooke McLean          F 19-39    551/801   12:07       37:34
1202  Ryan Gibbs             M 19-39    411/474   12:07       37:35
1203  Connor Peavey          M 19-39    412/474   12:07       37:35
1204  Katie Schwager         F 19-39    552/801   12:08       37:36
1205  Tom Folkman            M 19-39    413/474   12:08       37:37
1206  Carl Ridich            M 19-39    414/474   12:09       37:40
1207  Sasha Bernhard         F 19-39    553/801   12:09       37:41
1208  Sarah Peterson         F 19-39    554/801   12:10       37:42
1209  Chelsea Peterson       F 19-39    555/801   12:10       37:42
1210  Marie Koch             F 19-39    556/801   12:10       37:43
1211  Lindsey Freeberg       F 19-39    557/801   12:10       37:44
1212  Heather Lorenz         F 19-39    558/801   12:10       37:44
1213  Adrienne Soto          F 19-39    559/801   12:10       37:44
1214  Doug Chishulm          M 19-39    415/474   12:10       37:44
1215  Jessica Chishulm       F 19-39    560/801   12:11       37:47
1216  Krystle Bonnes         F 19-39    561/801   12:12       37:48
1217  Talia Escandar         F 19-39    562/801   12:12       37:50
1218  Alyssa Ochsner         F 19-39    563/801   12:13       37:51
1219  Margaret Jayich        F 19-39    564/801   12:13       37:52
1220  Brooke Tilley          F 01-12      14/24   12:14       37:54
1221  Katie Jones            F 19-39    565/801   12:14       37:55
1222  Jennifer Wu            F 19-39    566/801   12:14       37:55
1223  Eric Bochtler          M 19-39    416/474   12:14       37:56
1224  Mackenzie Bochtler     F 19-39    567/801   12:14       37:56
1225  Jessica Bookwalter     F 40-59     76/141   12:15       37:57
1226  Elizabeth Jurcik       F 19-39    568/801   12:15       37:57
1227  Janet Maples           F 40-59     77/141   12:15       37:57
1228  Jennifer Johnson       F 19-39    569/801   12:15       37:58
1229  Ann Batt               F 19-39    570/801   12:15       37:58
1230  Christine Stanley      F 19-39    571/801   12:16       38:01
1231  Eric Evangelista       M 19-39    417/474   12:17       38:06
1232  Catherine Watson       F 40-59     78/141   12:18       38:07
1233  Hayley Edmonston       F 19-39    572/801   12:18       38:08
1234  Claire Delbecq         F 19-39    573/801   12:18       38:08
1235  Bob Wilinson           M 60-99       5/10   12:18       38:09
1236  Mari Litzenberger      F 19-39    574/801   12:19       38:11
1237  Rachael Plemel         F 19-39    575/801   12:19       38:12
1238  Richard Ferguson       M 00-00      14/15   12:20       38:15
1239  David Gregory          M 19-39    418/474   12:21       38:16
1240  Julia Glenn            F 19-39    576/801   12:22       38:20
1241  Loren Ashton           F 19-39    577/801   12:22       38:21
1242  Amanda Sharkey         F 19-39    578/801   12:23       38:22
1243  Ed Feetham             M 19-39    419/474   12:23       38:22
1244  Jonathan Hall          M 19-39    420/474   12:23       38:24
1245  Madeline Rowe          F 13-18      19/30   12:24       38:25
1246  Jenny Chang            F 19-39    579/801   12:24       38:25
1247  Julianna Bernado       F 13-18      20/30   12:25       38:28
1248  Robin Zimpel           F 40-59     79/141   12:25       38:30
1249  Lynne Sandilands       F 40-59     80/141   12:26       38:33
1250  Leah Gill              F 19-39    580/801   12:26       38:33
1251  Megan Frazier          F 19-39    581/801   12:27       38:35
1252  Shannon Rohr           F 19-39    582/801   12:28       38:40
1253  Andrew Reese           M 19-39    421/474   12:30       38:44
1254  Arianne Nicolov        F 19-39    583/801   12:30       38:44
1255  Steven Hall            M 40-59     83/101   12:30       38:45
1256  Anh Jones              F 19-39    584/801   12:31       38:47
1257  Kristi Binau           F 19-39    585/801   12:31       38:47
1258  Alexis Rowe            F 19-39    586/801   12:31       38:47
1259  Micah Rowe             M 19-39    422/474   12:31       38:47
1260  Cory Binau             M 19-39    423/474   12:31       38:47
1261  Loretta Day            F 40-59     81/141   12:34       38:56
1262  Kathy Ramos            F 19-39    587/801   12:34       38:57
1263  Thoeum Thaiy           M 19-39    424/474   12:35       38:59
1264  Maegen Powers          F 19-39    588/801   12:35       38:59
1265  Dashia Cruz            F 19-39    589/801   12:35       39:00
1266  Julia Pilon            F 19-39    590/801   12:35       39:00
1267  Ellecia Williams       F 19-39    591/801   12:37       39:07
1268  Nicole Tapscott        F 19-39    592/801   12:37       39:08
1269  Scott Helgeson         M 19-39    425/474   12:37       39:08
1270  Christina Scherck      F 19-39    593/801   12:38       39:11
1271  Susan Klein            F 40-59     82/141   12:38       39:11
1272  Joanne Gerry           F 19-39    594/801   12:38       39:11
1273  Maria Fyler            F 19-39    595/801   12:39       39:12
1274  Rachel Theriot         F 19-39    596/801   12:39       39:12
1275  Sarah Hamilton         F 19-39    597/801   12:39       39:13
1276  Timothy Hill           M 19-39    426/474   12:39       39:14
1277  Gail Pitman            F 40-59     83/141   12:39       39:14
1278  Matthew Smith          M 19-39    427/474   12:41       39:18
1279  Karen Black            F 40-59     84/141   12:41       39:19
1280  Christina Rupp         F 19-39    598/801   12:42       39:21
1281  Katie Taylor           F 40-59     85/141   12:42       39:22
1282  Zachary Brown          M 19-39    428/474   12:42       39:22
1283  Emily Glenn            F 19-39    599/801   12:42       39:23
1284  Monique Lafollette     F 19-39    600/801   12:44       39:27
1285  Tonya Lawson           F 19-39    601/801   12:45       39:31
1286  Tarak Johnson          M 01-12      10/17   12:45       39:32
1287  Sean Lawson            M 19-39    429/474   12:45       39:32
1288  Carly Davis            F 19-39    602/801   12:45       39:33
1289  Christine Burton       F 19-39    603/801   12:46       39:36
1290  Beth Crane             F 19-39    604/801   12:47       39:39
1291  Amber Finkenauer       F 19-39    605/801   12:48       39:40
1292  Myron Phillips         M 60-99       6/10   12:48       39:40
1293  Toni Keyes             F 19-39    606/801   12:49       39:43
1294  Hanna Marsh            F 19-39    607/801   12:49       39:44
1295  Heather Catterall      F 19-39    608/801   12:49       39:45
1296  Dennis Jones           M 60-99       7/10   12:49       39:45
1297  Stephen Sanchez        M 40-59     84/101   12:49       39:45
1298  Carly Nelson           F 19-39    609/801   12:50       39:46
1299  Kendra Kirkeby         F 19-39    610/801   12:50       39:47
1300  Avery Crakes           M 01-12      11/17   12:53       39:56
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1301  Wes Crakes             M 19-39    430/474   12:53       39:57
1302  Jennifer Wilson        F 40-59     86/141   12:54       39:58
1303  Erik Hess              M 19-39    431/474   12:54       39:59
1304  Sheldon Hughes         M 19-39    432/474   12:55       40:04
1305  Heidi Hughes           F 19-39    611/801   12:55       40:04
1306  Casey Groda            F 19-39    612/801   12:56       40:05
1307  David Berry            M 19-39    433/474   12:56       40:05
1308  Dani Knapstad          F 19-39    613/801   12:56       40:06
1309  Kathleen Wright        F 40-59     87/141   12:56       40:07
1310  Eric Evanson           M 40-59     85/101   12:57       40:08
1311  Caron Anderson         F 19-39    614/801   12:59       40:16
1312  Caroline Murray        F 19-39    615/801   12:59       40:16
1313  Laura Roddy            F 19-39    616/801   13:00       40:17
1314  Samantha Bolick        F 19-39    617/801   13:00       40:18
1315  Katie Gries            F 19-39    618/801   13:00       40:18
1316  Nicole Kline           F 40-59     88/141   13:00       40:19
1317  Rachel Morris          F 19-39    619/801   13:03       40:26
1318  Laura Osterman         F 19-39    620/801   13:03       40:26
1319  Desiree Clode          F 40-59     89/141   13:05       40:32
1320  Kristen Iverson        F 19-39    621/801   13:05       40:33
1321  Prarthana Panchal      F 19-39    622/801   13:05       40:35
1322  Sarah Wine             F 19-39    623/801   13:08       40:42
1323  Jodi Rose              F 19-39    624/801   13:09       40:45
1324  Alison Yates           F 19-39    625/801   13:10       40:50
1325  Amy Smith              F 19-39    626/801   13:10       40:50
1326  Alissa Wersal          F 19-39    627/801   13:10       40:50
1327  Darcy Plitt            F 19-39    628/801   13:11       40:51
1328  Delfina Behen          F 40-59     90/141   13:11       40:51
1329  Thornley Anderson      M 01-12      12/17   13:11       40:53
1330  Adam Anderson          M 40-59     86/101   13:11       40:53
1331  Jeffrey Snyder         M 13-18        9/9   13:11       40:53
1332  Jaite Snyder           F 19-39    629/801   13:11       40:53
1333  Tana Snyder            F 40-59     91/141   13:12       40:54
1334  Mica Rabchuk-Wylie     F 19-39    630/801   13:13       40:59
1335  Jennifer Schnarr       F 19-39    631/801   13:14       41:00
1336  Becky Dewaay           F 19-39    632/801   13:17       41:10
1337  Rachel Cendana         F 19-39    633/801   13:18       41:13
1338  Daria Petroff          F 19-39    634/801   13:19       41:16
1339  James Cendana          M 19-39    434/474   13:20       41:21
1340  Amanpreet Bhathal      F 19-39    635/801   13:21       41:22
1341  Kathleen Healy         F 19-39    636/801   13:21       41:23
1342  Tiffany Edmonds        F 19-39    637/801   13:21       41:23
1343  Smita Shuckla          F 00-00      11/12   13:21       41:24
1344  Allison Jensen         F 19-39    638/801   13:22       41:25
1345  Nancy Albright         F 19-39    639/801   13:22       41:25
1346  Ashley Stalwick        F 19-39    640/801   13:22       41:25
1347  Alexandria Usher       F 19-39    641/801   13:24       41:33
1348  Stacey Sparger         F 19-39    642/801   13:25       41:36
1349  Ryder Patton           M 19-39    435/474   13:25       41:36
1350  Heather Brady          F 19-39    643/801   13:26       41:40
1351  Grace Brady            F 01-12      15/24   13:26       41:40
1352  Dan Brady              M 19-39    436/474   13:26       41:40
1353  David Brady            M 01-12      13/17   13:27       41:41
1354  Yuko Harmon            F 40-59     92/141   13:28       41:46
1355  Cobie Davin            F 19-39    644/801   13:28       41:46
1356  Jeff Harmon            M 40-59     87/101   13:29       41:47
1357  Katheryn Bell          F 19-39    645/801   13:29       41:47
1358  Lisa Samaniego         F 40-59     93/141   13:29       41:48
1359  Jo Starkenburg         F 19-39    646/801   13:29       41:49
1360  Sophie Luc             F 19-39    647/801   13:30       41:51
1361  Navi Ratana            F 19-39    648/801   13:30       41:51
1362  Claire Downhour        F 19-39    649/801   13:34       42:03
1363  Kaitlin West           F 19-39    650/801   13:35       42:06
1364  Chanin Vanchn          F 40-59     94/141   13:35       42:07
1365  April Sherman          F 19-39    651/801   13:35       42:07
1366  Sheena Wong            F 19-39    652/801   13:35       42:08
1367  Marissa Luna Robinette F 19-39    653/801   13:36       42:09
1368  Alicia Britt           F 40-59     95/141   13:37       42:13
1369  Joy Mendes             F 40-59     96/141   13:37       42:13
1370  Rachel Hales           F 40-59     97/141   13:37       42:13
1371  Brandon McCurry        M 19-39    437/474   13:37       42:13
1372  Beth Ringland          F 19-39    654/801   13:37       42:14
1373  Shannon Waite          F 19-39    655/801   13:37       42:14
1374  Amanda Clifford        F 13-18      21/30   13:37       42:14
1375  Patty Liang            F 19-39    656/801   13:38       42:17
1376  Pammy Thorp            F 19-39    657/801   13:39       42:18
1377  Amanda Prather         F 19-39    658/801   13:41       42:25
1378  Tim Thackaberry        M 19-39    438/474   13:42       42:27
1379  Liz Thackaberry        F 19-39    659/801   13:42       42:29
1380  Angela Tubbs           F 19-39    660/801   13:42       42:29
1381  Heather Bartels        F 19-39    661/801   13:43       42:32
1382  Sarah Cash             F 19-39    662/801   13:43       42:32
1383  Jane Deutsch           F 19-39    663/801   13:43       42:32
1384  Tiffany Adams          F 13-18      22/30   13:45       42:37
1385  Vanessa Cendana        F 19-39    664/801   13:45       42:38
1386  Liz Kroy               F 19-39    665/801   13:46       42:40
1387  Jessica Singleton      F 19-39    666/801   13:46       42:42
1388  Jenny Saher            F 19-39    667/801   13:48       42:46
1389  Megan Blanchard        F 19-39    668/801   13:49       42:50
1390  Christiana Jakeman     F 19-39    669/801   13:50       42:52
1391  Shelly Tamblyn         F 40-59     98/141   13:50       42:52
1392  Tracy Hale             F 19-39    670/801   13:50       42:54
1393  Mary Hazuka            F 19-39    671/801   13:50       42:54
1394  Emma Dively            F 19-39    672/801   13:51       42:55
1395  Amber Yun              F 19-39    673/801   13:51       42:55
1396  Dennis Rudnick         M 19-39    439/474   13:53       43:01
1397  Karen Ashley           F 40-59     99/141   13:54       43:04
1398  Holly Grass            F 40-59    100/141   13:54       43:04
1399  Miller Grass           M 01-12      14/17   13:54       43:05
1400  Maddie Ashley          F 01-12      16/24   13:54       43:05
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1401  Jennifer Hwang         F 19-39    674/801   13:55       43:07
1402  Lisa Douglass          F 00-00      12/12   13:55       43:08
1403  Carrie Dane            F 40-59    101/141   13:55       43:09
1404  Joy Patzke             F 19-39    675/801   13:56       43:11
1405  Tim Nickell            M 19-39    440/474   13:56       43:13
1406  Shannon Perez-Darby    F 19-39    676/801   13:58       43:17
1407  Daniel Hanson          M 19-39    441/474   13:58       43:17
1408  Lydia Gustafson        F 19-39    677/801   13:58       43:17
1409  Sara Dahl              F 19-39    678/801   13:58       43:18
1410  Caitlin Mathewson      F 19-39    679/801   13:58       43:18
1411  Annie Jung             F 19-39    680/801   14:01       43:26
1412  Zon Wang               F 19-39    681/801   14:01       43:26
1413  Katie Tippie           F 19-39    682/801   14:02       43:29
1414  Matthew Kaminski       M 19-39    442/474   14:05       43:38
1415  Kimberly Shanley       F 40-59    102/141   14:05       43:39
1416  Alida Moore            F 19-39    683/801   14:05       43:39
1417  Lindsey Childress      F 19-39    684/801   14:05       43:40
1418  Charley Lowery         M 19-39    443/474   14:06       43:43
1419  Laura Lowery           F 19-39    685/801   14:06       43:44
1420  Jennifer Dial          F 19-39    686/801   14:07       43:46
1421  Rebecca Wilson         F 19-39    687/801   14:08       43:50
1422  Timothy Pew            M 19-39    444/474   14:09       43:53
1423  Alis Tortorelli        F 19-39    688/801   14:11       43:58
1424  Eugina Lucero          F 40-59    103/141   14:11       43:59
1425  Jennifer Paymaster     F 19-39    689/801   14:11       43:59
1426  Katy Krainick          F 13-18      23/30   14:12       44:02
1427  Julie Krainick         F 40-59    104/141   14:13       44:03
1428  Robin Metcalf          F 40-59    105/141   14:20       44:27
1429  Io Salant              F 40-59    106/141   14:20       44:27
1430  Melanie Lyons          F 19-39    690/801   14:21       44:28
1431  Lauren Reed            F 19-39    691/801   14:22       44:32
1432  Rebecca Gelbart        F 19-39    692/801   14:22       44:33
1433  Trent Hanna            M 19-39    445/474   14:27       44:47
1434  Tanye Danci            F 19-39    693/801   14:27       44:48
1435  Mariko Sata            F 19-39    694/801   14:28       44:52
1436  Amber Renek            F 13-18      24/30   14:32       45:04
1437  Hanna Koplin           F 19-39    695/801   14:33       45:06
1438  Sarah Rosenthal        F 13-18      25/30   14:33       45:07
1439  Alicia Keatley         F 19-39    696/801   14:33       45:07
1440  Jolene Hadley          F 19-39    697/801   14:34       45:08
1441  Theresa Vichich-Weber  F 40-59    107/141   14:37       45:18
1442  Nicole Fortener        F 40-59    108/141   14:37       45:19
1443  Kyle Hirn              M 19-39    446/474   14:37       45:20
1444  Linda Lee              F 19-39    698/801   14:38       45:21
1445  Michael Rowland        M 19-39    447/474   14:38       45:21
1446  Melanie Ward           F 19-39    699/801   14:41       45:30
1447  Charis Largent         F 19-39    700/801   14:41       45:31
1448  Matthew Duket          M 40-59     88/101   14:43       45:38
1449  Alicia Hrachovec       F 19-39    701/801   14:45       45:43
1450  Evan Mazor             M 01-12      15/17   14:45       45:45
1451  Suzan Mazor            F 40-59    109/141   14:46       45:48
1452  Joshua Korbut          M 19-39    448/474   14:52       46:04
1453  Carla Ikehara          F 19-39    702/801   14:52       46:05
1454  Allison Pass           F 19-39    703/801   14:53       46:08
1455  Amber Wick             F 19-39    704/801   14:54       46:10
1456  Christina Davis        F 19-39    705/801   14:54       46:10
1457  Vicky Loc              F 19-39    706/801   14:54       46:11
1458  Francis Fernandez      M 19-39    449/474   14:54       46:11
1459  Alene Prak             F 19-39    707/801   14:54       46:12
1460  Stephanie Sahanow      F 40-59    110/141   14:58       46:24
1461  Jennifer Shultz        F 19-39    708/801   15:07       46:52
1462  Steven Smith           M 19-39    450/474   15:07       46:53
1463  Jessie Cristan         F 19-39    709/801   15:10       47:02
1464  Liz Frost              F 19-39    710/801   15:13       47:11
1465  Sydney Adams           F 01-12      17/24   15:18       47:26
1466  Lindsay Adams          F 19-39    711/801   15:22       47:39
1467  Grace Webster          F 40-59    111/141   15:23       47:42
1468  Carrie Gray            F 40-59    112/141   15:24       47:43
1469  Kelly Zimmerman        F 40-59    113/141   15:24       47:44
1470  Deborah Sorensen       F 19-39    712/801   15:29       48:01
1471  Emily Kight            F 19-39    713/801   15:35       48:18
1472  Samantha Cooper        F 19-39    714/801   15:35       48:19
1473  Colleen Hutchings      F 19-39    715/801   15:36       48:22
1474  Caitlin King           F 19-39    716/801   15:41       48:36
1475  Amy Koehmstedt         F 19-39    717/801   15:41       48:36
1476  Bill Rimer             M 60-99       8/10   15:52       49:12
1477  Cindi Rimer            F 60-99        3/5   15:54       49:18
1478  Kenny Yi               M 19-39    451/474   15:55       49:22
1479  Shelley Hill           F 19-39    718/801   15:56       49:23
1480  Amanda Johnson         F 19-39    719/801   15:58       49:30
1481  Acheson Debonah        M 40-59     89/101   16:06       49:56
1482  Kristy Simurda         F 40-59    114/141   16:08       50:01
1483  Lynna Lies             F 40-59    115/141   16:08       50:01
1484  Stacy Hill             F 19-39    720/801   16:09       50:05
1485  Raine Johnson          M 01-12      16/17   16:10       50:06
1486  Michael Kowaleski      M 19-39    452/474   16:10       50:06
1487  Arnie Guenther         M 60-99       9/10   16:10       50:06
1488  Kathy Guenther         F 60-99        4/5   16:10       50:08
1489  Shannon Peterson       F 19-39    721/801   16:11       50:10
1490  Livia Dalton           F 19-39    722/801   16:13       50:17
1491  Stephen Trigueiro      M 19-39    453/474   16:13       50:17
1492  Caprice Barrett        F 19-39    723/801   16:13       50:17
1493  Cyndi Peterson         F 40-59    116/141   16:14       50:18
1494  Gordon Adams           M 40-59     90/101   16:18       50:31
1495  Rosa Hughes            F 19-39    724/801   16:18       50:33
1496  Dan Davis              M 19-39    454/474   16:20       50:37
1497  Kim Hall               F 40-59    117/141   16:21       50:42
1498  Tiftin Kidder          F 19-39    725/801   16:21       50:42
1499  Tamara MacKey          F 40-59    118/141   16:21       50:42
1500  Bonnie Feher           F 40-59    119/141   16:25       50:54
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1501  Ferere Foher           M 00-00      15/15   16:25       50:54
1502  Wendy Russell          F 19-39    726/801   16:30       51:10
1503  Sonja Fjetland         F 19-39    727/801   16:30       51:10
1504  Sally Mednansky        F 40-59    120/141   16:30       51:10
1505  Melanie Mohoric        F 40-59    121/141   16:30       51:10
1506  Amanda Martin          F 19-39    728/801   16:34       51:20
1507  Mykaiha Gale           F 13-18      26/30   16:34       51:20
1508  Courtney Garman        F 19-39    729/801   16:34       51:21
1509  Jaime Gleason          F 19-39    730/801   16:35       51:23
1510  Brooke Davis           F 19-39    731/801   16:37       51:32
1511  Angela Hinzpeter       F 19-39    732/801   16:37       51:32
1512  Tara Collings          F 19-39    733/801   16:46       51:58
1513  Tiffany Bowden         F 19-39    734/801   16:46       51:58
1514  Allison Peters         F 01-12      18/24   16:48       52:04
1515  Genevieve Christensen  F 19-39    735/801   16:49       52:08
1516  Ola Lemaster           F 19-39    736/801   16:49       52:08
1517  Shanha Crane           F 19-39    737/801   16:52       52:18
1518  Cassidy Canter         F 19-39    738/801   16:53       52:20
1519  Jamie Chambers         F 19-39    739/801   16:53       52:21
1520  Chuck Bredl            M 40-59     91/101   16:55       52:26
1521  Ikuko Tsuchiya         F 19-39    740/801   16:55       52:26
1522  Melody Shepherd        F 40-59    122/141   16:55       52:26
1523  Kelly Montgomery       F 19-39    741/801   16:55       52:26
1524  Nicole Pike            F 19-39    742/801   16:55       52:28
1525  Kadie Peters           F 19-39    743/801   17:02       52:48
1526  August Hedal           F 01-12      19/24   17:04       52:53
1527  Laura Hedal            F 19-39    744/801   17:04       52:53
1528  Dale Westerdahl        M 40-59     92/101   17:26       54:03
1529  Caitlin Lietzke        F 19-39    745/801   17:31       54:18
1530  Megan Nolting          F 19-39    746/801   17:31       54:18
1531  Josh Bunn              M 19-39    455/474   17:32       54:20
1532  Denise Westerdahl      F 40-59    123/141   17:32       54:21
1533  Katie Bunn             F 19-39    747/801   17:33       54:25
1534  Heather Edlund         F 19-39    748/801   17:36       54:34
1535  Rage Quick             F 13-18      27/30   17:37       54:38
1536  Jessica Ashton         F 19-39    749/801   17:37       54:38
1537  Patti Margeson         F 40-59    124/141   17:38       54:39
1538  Zoe Leffard            F 01-12      20/24   17:41       54:50
1539  Calvin Leffard         M 01-12      17/17   17:41       54:50
1540  Lisa Burks             F 19-39    750/801   17:44       54:58
1541  Hilary Pearson         F 19-39    751/801   17:44       54:58
1542  Jere Slingerland       F 60-99        5/5   17:45       55:00
1543  Allison Alexandr       F 19-39    752/801   17:45       55:00
1544  Courtney Leahy-Woolum  F 19-39    753/801   17:49       55:14
1545  Kelly Walsh            F 19-39    754/801   17:50       55:16
1546  Tricia Backus          F 40-59    125/141   17:51       55:21
1547  Christine Adams        F 40-59    126/141   17:52       55:22
1548  Vera Vidal             F 40-59    127/141   17:52       55:24
1549  Bayilani Vidal         F 13-18      28/30   17:52       55:24
1550  Corey Olomon           M 40-59     93/101   17:53       55:26
1551  Lia Adams              F 19-39    755/801   17:53       55:26
1552  Malcolm Cannon         M 40-59     94/101   17:53       55:27
1553  Kelly Chubbuck         F 19-39    756/801   17:56       55:35
1554  Tiffany McCullough     F 19-39    757/801   17:56       55:35
1555  Ash Hawkeye            F 19-39    758/801   17:56       55:36
1556  Amanda Robinson        F 19-39    759/801   18:13       56:27
1557  Hope Ziegler           F 19-39    760/801   18:13       56:28
1558  Wendy McColeman        F 19-39    761/801   18:13       56:28
1559  Randy Robinson         M 60-99      10/10   18:13       56:28
1560  Linda Jacenleo         F 40-59    128/141   18:14       56:31
1561  Heather Gaura          F 19-39    762/801   18:14       56:31
1562  Ember Quick            F 01-12      21/24   18:16       56:38
1563  Didy Quick             F 19-39    763/801   18:16       56:39
1564  Jamie Kane             M 19-39    456/474   18:17       56:40
1565  Shelby Kane            F 01-12      22/24   18:17       56:40
1566  Mark Middlebrooks      M 19-39    457/474   18:18       56:43
1567  Jeannie Osterman       F 40-59    129/141   18:18       56:44
1568  Sue Leopold            F 19-39    764/801   18:19       56:46
1569  Jess Padilla           M 40-59     95/101   18:19       56:46
1570  Matt Leopold           M 19-39    458/474   18:20       56:49
1571  Alexandra Roos         F 19-39    765/801   18:24       57:02
1572  Carey Rous             M 40-59     96/101   18:25       57:06
1573  Montgomery Neal        M 19-39    459/474   18:26       57:08
1574  Eric Ayres             M 19-39    460/474   18:29       57:18
1575  Tom Ordonio            M 19-39    461/474   18:29       57:18
1576  Selena Om              F 19-39    766/801   18:30       57:20
1577  Yvonne Kee             F 19-39    767/801   18:30       57:22
1578  Angelina Fu            F 19-39    768/801   18:31       57:23
1579  Michelle Miller        F 19-39    769/801   18:37       57:44
1580  Ilde Mejia             M 19-39    462/474   18:38       57:46
1581  Danae Cates            F 19-39    770/801   18:38       57:46
1582  Megan Bunker           F 19-39    771/801   18:38       57:47
1583  Heather Hoye           F 19-39    772/801   18:40       57:53
1584  John Austin            M 40-59     97/101   18:41       57:55
1585  Debra Austin           F 40-59    130/141   18:41       57:56
1586  Ivonne Gomez           F 40-59    131/141   18:41       57:56
1587  Tyler Jeffery          M 19-39    463/474   18:42       57:57
1588  Ariana Jeffery         F 01-12      23/24   18:42       57:57
1589  Corinne Beardsley      F 40-59    132/141   18:50       58:24
1590  Madison Brockmeyer     F 13-18      29/30   18:51       58:27
1591  Amelia Beardsley       F 13-18      30/30   18:52       58:29
1592  Allie Hooks            F 19-39    773/801   18:56       58:43
1593  Cilla Milasich         F 19-39    774/801   19:01       58:57
1594  Monica Warnock         F 19-39    775/801   19:03       59:03
1595  Marlena Newcomb        F 19-39    776/801   19:03       59:03
1596  Megan Roper            F 19-39    777/801   19:11       59:29
1597  Nicole Pesnazo         F 19-39    778/801   19:12       59:32
1598  Tamara Uson            F 19-39    779/801   19:14       59:37
1599  Tipton Taggart         F 19-39    780/801   19:15       59:39
1600  Brian Bredy            M 40-59     98/101   19:17       59:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Carrie Slattery        F 19-39    781/801   19:17       59:46
1602  Brian Turley           M 19-39    464/474   19:17       59:48
1603  Salli Talmadge         F 19-39    782/801   19:17       59:48
1604  Ryan Forman            M 19-39    465/474   19:18       59:49
1605  Patrick Talmadge       M 19-39    466/474   19:18       59:49
1606  Dustin Swan            M 19-39    467/474   19:19       59:52
1607  Michael Pipta          M 40-59     99/101   19:19       59:52
1608  Scott Kriss            M 19-39    468/474   19:20       59:55
1609  Jill Forman            F 19-39    783/801   19:22     1:00:02
1610  Jennifer Privette      F 19-39    784/801   19:22     1:00:03
1611  Ann Seabott            F 19-39    785/801   19:23     1:00:04
1612  Steve Burnham          M 40-59    100/101   19:23     1:00:05
1613  Paul Fankhauser        M 19-39    469/474   19:33     1:00:36
1614  Melissa Fankhauser     F 19-39    786/801   19:35     1:00:42
1615  Elizabeth Pew          F 19-39    787/801   19:36     1:00:46
1616  Lindsay Bell           F 19-39    788/801   19:55     1:01:43
1617  Adam Rice              M 19-39    470/474   19:55     1:01:43
1618  Jillian Mears          F 19-39    789/801   20:15     1:02:46
1619  Morgan Ofriel          F 19-39    790/801   20:18     1:02:57
1620  Trisha Munson          F 19-39    791/801   20:26     1:03:22
1621  Kandis Keller          F 19-39    792/801   20:27     1:03:23
1622  Ruth Morris            F 40-59    133/141   20:31     1:03:35
1623  Tehnaya Brewer         F 01-12      24/24   20:48     1:04:29
1624  Patricia Brewer        F 19-39    793/801   20:48     1:04:30
1625  April Schoen           F 40-59    134/141   20:49     1:04:31
1626  Kim-Xuan Brewer        M 19-39    471/474   20:49     1:04:31
1627  Barbie Coleman         F 40-59    135/141   21:13     1:05:47
1628  Kathy Kleppinger       F 40-59    136/141   21:13     1:05:47
1629  Kerry Garcia           F 19-39    794/801   21:19     1:06:06
1630  Jessica Ashe           F 19-39    795/801   21:24     1:06:20
1631  Starla Vela            F 40-59    137/141   21:26     1:06:28
1632  Michele Michlitch      F 40-59    138/141   21:26     1:06:28
1633  Bernadette Mosher      F 40-59    139/141   21:40     1:07:09
1634  Lindsay O'Donnell      F 19-39    796/801   22:04     1:08:24
1635  Ejay O'Donnell         M 19-39    472/474   22:04     1:08:25
1636  Eric O'Donnell         M 40-59    101/101   22:05     1:08:28
1637  Susie O'Donnell        F 40-59    140/141   22:05     1:08:29
1638  Jay Stookey            M 19-39    473/474   22:13     1:08:51
1639  Daniel Diederichs      M 19-39    474/474   22:17     1:09:06
1640  Misty Watkins          F 19-39    797/801   22:50     1:10:47
1641  Pamela Gardner         F 40-59    141/141   22:57     1:11:08
1642  Donna Beltz            F 19-39    798/801   22:57     1:11:10
1643  Jen Marshall           F 19-39    799/801   23:13     1:11:58
1644  Lisa Stookey           F 19-39    800/801   23:21     1:12:23
1645  Maggie Surbridge       F 19-39    801/801   24:32     1:16:04
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